COUNTY TAX ASSESSOR / COLLECTOR

Fort Bend County, Texas

(281) 341-3710
Patsy Schultz, RTA

Fax (281) 341-9267
County Tax Assessor/Collector Email: schulpat@co fort-bend.tx.us
1317 Eugene Heimann Circle

www.fortbendcountytax.com
Richmond, TX 77469-3623

March 7, 2013

Fort Bend County Judge ‘
Attn: County Judge Robert Hebert

309 South Fourth Street, Suite 719 ‘
Richmond, Texas 77469-3506

RE: 10/20 Year Write Off of Property Taxes

Dear Judge Hebert ‘
Attached is a summary of the 10/20 Year Write Off per Texas Property Tax CL)de Section 33.05

“Limitation on Collection of Taxes”. Please submit and record this summary into your next

board meeting and return an original signed letter along with a copy of the supporting minutes
for our records.

If further assistance is needed you may contact me direct at (281) 341-3735. ‘

Sincerely,

) 4 |

Fort Bend County Tax Assessor/Collector

Enclosures

Name of Jurisdiction: Fort Bend County General Fund |

Jurisdiction Signature Date ‘

FORT BEND COUNTY DOES NOT DISCRIMINATE ON THE BASIS OF RACE, COLOR, NATIONAL ORIGIN,
SEX, RELIGION, AGE OR DISABILITY IN EMPLOYMENT OR THE PROVISION OF SERVICﬁS.
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FISCAL START: 10/01/2012 END: 09/30/2013

CURRENT YEAR

CERT TAXABLE VALUE

JURISDICTION:

TAX COLLECTION SYSTEM

TAX COLLECTOR MONTHLY REPORT
FROM 03/01/2013 TO 03/02/2013

ADJUSTMENTS

0079 FORT BEND CO GEN FND

PAGE:

INCLUDES AG ROLLBACK

57

PAID ACCTS

YEAR TAXES DUE MONTH ADJ

2012 189,615,097.28 .00 8,951,240.72

2011 1,474,461.81 .00 112,605.81-
2010 728,366.35 .00 128,990.60

2009 507,678.98 .00 149,082.29

2008 422,598.56 .00 164,419.82

2007 401,350.20 .00 131,498.78

2006 165,337.93 .00 569.99-
2005 165,850.80 .00 1,018.09-
2004 112,692.07 .00 691.41-
2003 107,745.92 56,178.12- 56,341.98-
2002 124,378.68 81,608.68- 82,025.33-
2001 59,948.85 20,866.67- 21,191.34-
2000 53,445.57 18,235.81- 18,574.10-
1999 52,179.38 15,292.11- 15,602.77-
1598 42,776.08 14,075.04- 14,371.15-
1997 38,016.93 12,058.54- 12,279.65-
1996 31,648.46 9,931.59- 10,159.76-
1995 27,539.05 5,985.71- 6,191.22-
1994 23,810.17 4,577.34- 4,633.70-
1393 22,781.53 10,605.07- 10,625.54-
1992 20,327.15 9,049.59- 9,070.16-
1991 30,074.58 2,062.45- 1,723.09-
il 194,228,106.33 260,526.72- 9;247,557.12

285,727.94
1,529.83
1,517.13

647.75
45.69
112.29
13.97
21 .79
4.75
8.64
7.28
10.00
3.97
2.78
4.73
10.93
0.00
2.91
0.58
0.00
0.00
0.00

289,666.96

190,715,328.22

424,645.97
305,469.27
214,549.87
188,072.89
136,272.00
12,404.30
7,465.01
6,424 .14
4,418.56
37,529.24
2;602.51
2,551.87
2,907.72
844 .63
1,128.37
583.19
685.95
758.59
439...07
429.68
451.76

192,031,962.81

7,851,009.78
937,210.03
5%1,887.68
442,211.40
398,945.49
396,576.98
152,363.64
157,367.70
10%,5876.52
46,985.38
38,824.11
36,155.00
32,319.60
33,668.89
27,560.30
24,608.91
20,905.51
20,661.88
18,417.88
11,716.92
10,827 .31
27,899.73

11,343,700.64

96.05
31.18
35.63
32.67
32.04
25.57
7.53
4.53
5.74
8.60
8.33
6.71
732
7.95
2.917
4.38
2.71
3.21
3.96
3.61
3.82
1.59

0.00
82.29-
1,403.16-
1,876.84-
985.40-
1,339.83-
743.42-
703.20-
426.87-
354.06-
416.65-
324.67-
338.29-
310.66-
296.11-
221 .11-
228.17-
205.51-
56.36-
20.47-
20.57-
64.72-

10,418.36-
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1982

5650020032000907

FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL $3.69 $0.00 $3.69
1982 7610030019010901 GBAE CELESTIN $8.85 $0.00 $8.85
1983  5650020032000907 FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL $3.38 T $0.00 $3.38
1983  7610030019010901 GBAE CELESTIN $8.10 ‘ $0.00 $8.10
1984  5650020032000907 FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL $3.38 { $0.00 $3.38
1984  7610030019010901 GBAE CELESTIN $8.10 \ $0.00 $8.10
1985  5650020032000907 FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL $3.93 l $0.00 $3.93
1986  5650020032000907 FORT BEND COUNTY ETAL $4.53 i $0.00 $4.53
1988  0058018100000908 GUESS HAYWOOD EST $39.29 $0.00 $39.29
1988  0352000001700907 PEOPLES WILLIE $22.53 1 $0.00 $22.53
1988  3450030022500907 JAMES MABEL $7.32 ] $0.00 $7.32
1989  0058018100000908 GUESS HAYWOOD EST $44.31 \‘ $0.00 $44.31
1989  0065020034208R03 PINA DOMINGO JR & NIEVES $28.60 $0.00 $28.60
1989  0066190030805903 RABATA JOSEF (ESTATE) $5.94 ‘ $0.00 $5.94
1989  0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $25.91 $0.00 $25.91
1989  0089000002469907 FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASSN $4.70 ‘ $0.00 $4.70
1989  0214000000026906 OWENS MARY C ETAL $5.45 | $0.00 $5.45
1989  1740010020001901 JOHNSON AZILEE $17.25 ‘ $0.00 $17.25
1989 1740010020004901 JOHNSON ARTHUR $16.96 ‘ $0.00 $16.96
1989 1740020020005901 RAMIREZ EDWARD $131.45 \ $0.00 $131.45
1989 1865010050120901 GONZALEZ FLOR $4.13 $0.00 $4.13
1989  3450030022500907 JAMES MABEL $8.25 ' $0.00 $8.25
1989  7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $15.27 $0.00 $15.27
1989  7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $29.05 ‘ $0.00 $29.05
1989  7835000090100901 CITY OF ROSENBERG $6.19 | $0.00 $6.19
1989  7835000320100901 LAMAR CISD ETAL $16.08 | $0.00 $16.08
1990  0058018100000908 GUESS HAYWOOD EST $48.65 ‘ $0.00 $48.65
1990  0066190030805903 RABATA JOSEF (ESTATE) $6.52 ‘ $0.00 $6.52
1990  0089000002469907 FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASSN $5.16 $0.00 $5.16
1990  0214000000026906 OWENS MARY C ETAL $5.98 \ $0.00 $5.98
1990 1740010020001901 JOHNSON AZILEE $18.94 $0.00 $18.94
1990  1740010020004901 JOHNSON ARTHUR $18.62 ‘ $0.00 $18.62
1990  1740020020005901 RAMIREZ EDWARD $144.33 $0.00 $144.33
1990  1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $29.99 $9.00 $20.99
1990  1865010050120901 GONZALEZ FLOR $4.53 $0.00 $4.53
1990  3450030022500907 JAMES MABEL $9.06 $0.00 $9.06
1990  4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $34.43 $0.00 $34.43
1990  7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $16.76 $0.00 $16.76
1990  7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $31.89 $0.00 $31.89
1990  7835000090100901 CITY OF ROSENBERG $6.43 $0.00 $6.43
1990  M400171479450RI ELDER S THOMAS DR $0.45 $0.00 $0.45
1990  MA65000001833WI8 SPACHE EXPLORATION INC $63.28 $0.00 $63.28
1991 0058018100000908 GUESS HAYWOOD EST $52.80 $0.00 $52.80
1991  0066190030805903 RABATA JOSEF (ESTATE) $5.90 $0.00 $5.90
1991 0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $30.87 $0.00 $30.87
1991 0089000002469907 FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASSN $5.60 $0.00 $5.60
1991  0214000000026906 OWENS MARY C ETAL $6.49 $0.00 $6.49
1991  0717000000015906 TEXAS COMMERCE BANK NA $13.52 $12.83 $0.69
1991 1150000042800907 MOUNT TABOR BAPTIST CHURCH $132.98 $0.00 $132.98
1991 1200000481400907 RICE BETSY $89.08 $0.00 $89.08
1991 1740010020001901 JOHNSON AZILEE $20.55 $0.00 $20.55
1991 1740010020004901 JOHNSON ARTHUR $20.20 $0.00 $20.20
1991 1740020020005901 RAMIREZ EDWARD $156.62 $0.00 $156.62
1991 1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $32.54 $0.00 $32.54
1991 3250000020100907 RULIFSON L H $4.42 $0.00 $4.42
1991 3250000081000907 JOHNSON B & P HAMILTON $5.16 $0.00 $5.16
1991 3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $21.73 $0.00 $21.73
1991 3450030022500907 JAMES MABEL $9.83 $0.00 $9.83
1991  4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $33.23 $0.00 $33.23
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1991 4600002871010907 SORRELLS DOROTHY E $6.59 $0.00 $6.59
1991  4600006540132907 SORRELLS DOROTHY E $1.47 $0.00 $1.47
1991  4600007534000907 CARTER LARRY D $115.82 $0.00 $115.82
1991 7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $18.19 $0.00 $18.19
1991 7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $34.61 $0.00 $34.61
1991 7395001470051901 EDWARD FRANCESCA $13.37 $10.30 $3.07
1991 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $57.66 $0.00 $57.66
1991  9525010010331907 TRAVELERS MORTGAGE SERVICES ] $4.92 $0.00 $4.92
1991 9999000200010901 MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA $37.95 $0.00 $37.95
1991 9999000643117907 LINARES CEASAR $21.48 | $0.00 $21.48
1991 9999003500410901 WADE LARRY G $49.41 $0.00 $49.41
1991 M400171479450R1 ELDER S THOMAS DR $0.44 | $0.00 $0.44
1991 MA65000001833WI8 SPACHE EXPLORATION INC $69.56 ‘ $0.00 $69.56
1991 MB380037441000R MID-AMERICAN OPERATING $11.01 $0.00 $11.01
1991 MJ20003852250R1 MORGAN ARNOLD & DAISY $5.41 $0.00 $5.41
1991 MK27951585500RI FIKES GLENN S TRUSTEE $3.00 $0.00 $3.00
1991 MK27954209156RI PESTAL LESTER EST $30.43 $0.00 $30.43
1991 MN80002898000WI JSB PETROLEUM $54.08 ‘ $0.00 $54.08
1992 0009000003610907 GARCIA IRENEM $69.61 | $0.00 $69.61
1992 0009000007401907 GREEN TREE ACCEPTANCE OF TEXA $95.50 \ $0.00 $95.50
1992 0016000004428907 FOY LEEV $46.63 $0.00 $46.63
1992 0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $60.24 ‘ $0.00 $60.24
1992 0017000000353901 PARKER MILTON $24.40 $0.00 $24.40
1992 0021000003041906 RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE $29.78 ‘ $0.00 $29.78
1992 0025000000001907 SAM DINKINS ESTATE $75.04 | $0.00 $75.04
1992 0025000004500907 CITY OF ARCOLA $85.73 $0.00 $85.73
1992 0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $6.69 \ $0.00 $6.69
1992 0049000000883901 WOODS GERTRUDE THOMAS $73.38 $0.00 $73.38
1992 0055000000167901 COFFMAN CHARLES D $89.55 \ $0.00 $89.55
1992  0057019300000908 ROBINSON WILLIE & ANNIE $49.03 $0.00 $49.03
1992  0058003700000908 BOYD A B ESTATE $60.01 ‘ $0.00 $60.01
1992 0058007600010908 REYNOLDS ROBERT O & ALVIN MRI $18.97 $0.00 $18.97
1992  0058007700000908 HUMPHREY CHRISTOPHER JAMES $28.58 | $0.00 $28.58
1992 0058011000000908 EVANS L V & GERALDINE F $6.00 $0.00 $6.00
1992 0058016900000908 GUESS A B ESTATE $124.47 ‘ $0.00 $124.47
1992 0058017100000908 GUESS DAN ESTATE $378.90 $0.00 $378.90
1992 0058017200000908 GUESS A B ESTATE $56.01 $0.00 $56.01
1992 0058018100000908 GUESS HAYWOOD EST $61.38 ‘ $0.00 $61.38
1992 0058019800000908 HAYES RUFUS ETAL $79.15 $0.00 $79.15
1992  0058019800010908 HAYES FRANCES EST $37.32 $0.00 $37.32
1992 0058023700000908 HARRIS EMILY (ESTATE) $53.61 $0.00 $53.61
1992 0058031900001908 SMALL JOHNNIE MAE $9.32 $0.00 $9.32
1992  0058032900020908 REYNOLDS ROBERT O & ALVIN MRI $13.43 $0.00 $13.43
1992 0058032900050908 REYNOLDS ROBERT O & ALVIN MRI $12.46 $0.00 $12.46
1992 0058041700000908 PINK & KING $16.00 $0.00 $16.00
1992 0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $47.89 $0.00 $47.89
1992 0064000001651907 STRINGFELLOW LARRY $17.60 $0.00 $17.60
1992 0064000002051907 FORT BEND COUNTY $24.58 $0.00 $24.58
1992  0066130058000903 MOORE THOMAS J $39.26 $0.00 $39.26
1992 0066190030805903 RABATA JOSEF (ESTATE) $6.86 $0.00 $6.86
1992 0066210001200903 UNKNOWN $15.43 $0.00 $15.43
1992 0068000004474907 PARKER DON $29.95 $0.00 $29.95
1992 0072040009400903 DILLARD V $17.15 $0.00 $17.15
1992 0076000000394901 COX GUY $46.41 $0.00 $46.41
1992  0076000000460901 LEWIS AGNES $244.26 $0.00 $244.26
1992 0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $15.49 $0.00 $15.49
1992 0078000000481901 THOMPSON WILLIAM $36.12 $0.00 $36.12
1992  0079000000231901 TURNER L $42.86 $0.00 $42.86
1992 0079000001142901 JENKINS ELMO $7.09 $0.00 $7.09
1992 0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $18.17 $0.00 $18.17
1992 0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $35.89 $0.00 $35.89
1992 0083000002200901 CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC $227.57 $0.00 $227.57
1992  0089000002469907 FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASSN $6.52 $0.00 $6.52
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1992 0090000000312901 MONROE DUFFIE & SONS $34.58 $0.00 $34.58
1992 0117000003403910 CITY OF STAFFORD $437.54 \ $0.00 $437.54
1992 0170000001005907 BANKS MAMIE DELORES $53.21 $0.00 $53.21
1992 0170000004303907 STATE OF TEXAS $14.74 $0.00 $14.74
1992 0170000004721907 THOMAS ETHEL MAE $15.26 $0.00 $15.26
1992 0191000000814907 UNKNOWN $28.69 ‘ $0.00 $28.69
1992 0197000000017901 LEE ROY & MARION $148.13 $0.00 $148.13
1992 0200000000753910 MARCH PRISCILLA $57.44 $0.00 $57.44
1992 0214000000026906 OWENS MARY C ETAL $7.54 $0.00 $7.54
1992 0234000000610906 MCCURRIE JACK G $10.29 $0.00 $10.29
1992 0243000001751906 MARTINEZ AMADO JR $8.57 ‘ $0.00 $8.57
1992 0250000930010901 SPEIGHT & HENDRIX $34.29 ‘ $0.00 $34.29
1992 0280000000820907 AHERN HATTIE W (ESTATE) $11.43 $0.00 $11.43
1992 0313000000800907 BLAKELY BASSETT ETAL $38.29 \ $0.00 $38.29
1992 0313000000900907 ABERNATHY COURTNEY B (DEC'D) $7.66 $0.00 $7.66
1992 0325000220006901 GONZALES VICENTE $10.00 $0.00 $10.00
1992 0338200013801903 HAMMERMILLER ALMA $19.49 $0.00 $19.49
1992 0400000040090901 HOLUB LESTER $91.73 $0.00 $91.73
1992 0402000000752907 ENNIS MELVINIA $20.00 $0.00 $20.00
1992 0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $22.69 $0.00 $22.69
1992 0477000000351906 LOTTRB $32.75 $0.00 $32.75
1992 0539000000725906 MEZA ANGIE $21.43 $0.00 $21.43
1992 1150000042800907 MOUNT TABOR BAPTIST CHURCH $154.59 $0.00 $154.59
1992 1200000481400907 RICE BETSY $115.99 ' $0.00 $115.99
1992 1425000040091901 COMPIAN PEDRO $41.61 $0.00 $41.61

1992 1425000310091901 JUAREZ-CASTRO MALINDA & NOE $18.69 ‘ $0.00 $18.69
1992 1740010020001901 JOHNSON AZILEE $23.89 ‘ $0.00 $23.89
1992 1740010020004901 JOHNSON ARTHUR $23.49 $0.00 $23.49
1992 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $18.92 \ $0.00 $18.92
1992 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $24.57 $0.00 $24.57
1992 1740020020005901 RAMIREZ EDWARD $182.08 ‘ $0.00 $182.08
1992 1740020160009901 CISNEROS RAMIRO $20.80 ‘ $0.00 $20.80
1992 1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $11.32 $0.00 $11.32
1992 2360000020041906 NEWSOME ROVERSA W $103.90 $0.00 $103.90
1992 2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $101.61 $0.00 $101.61

1992 2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $17.09 $0.00 $17.09
1992 2855000120011901 VASBINDER JO S $46.18 $0.00 $46.18
1992 3150000131401907 RIVAS RAMON SR $8.34 $0.00 $8.34
1992 3200030041300907 SNYDER KENNETH F & PEARL 1 $4.57 $0.00 $4.57
1992 3200050020500907 JOHNSON VIRGINIA M TRUSTEE $4.57 $0.00 $4.57
1992 3200050022100907 MORRISSETTE LLOYD $4.57 $0.00 $4.57
1992 3200050050500907 WINEGARDNER FRANK $4.57 $0.00 $4.57
1992 3250000020100907 RULIFSON L H $5.14 $0.00 $5.14
1992 3250000081000907 JOHNSON B & P HAMILTON $6.00 $0.00 $6.00
1992 3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $25.26 $0.00 $25.26
1992 3450030022500907 JAMES MABEL $11.43 $0.00 $11.43
1992 3600000020041901 REYES MANUEL $62.24 $0.00 $62.24
1992 3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $32.23 $0.00 $32.23
1992 3965000010121901 THROCKMORTON ROBERT $13.09 $0.00 $13.09
1992 4003000000111901 MARTINEZ JOSE Y $67.04 $0.00 $67.04
1992 4003000000361901 BREER JAMES $36.49 $0.00 $36.49
1992 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $38.63 $0.00 $38.63
1992 4600000052020907 G A GRUTTEMEYER (ESTATE) $4.34 $0.00 $4.34
1992 4600000361041907 TITMAN DAVID $14.29 $0.00 $14.29
1992 4600002340001907 T & T COATINGS $102.07 $0.00 $102.07
1992 4600002871010907 SORRELLS DOROTHY E $7.66 $0.00 $7.66
1992 4600005610010907 CARTER LARRY D $20.17 $0.00 $20.17
1992 4600005610020907 CARTER LARRY D $20.17 $0.00 $20.17
1992 4600006540132907 SORRELLS DOROTHY E $1.71 $0.00 $1.71
1992  4600006780061907 GARCIA YOLANDA $36.58 $0.00 $36.58
1992 4600007532000907 CARTER LARRY D $40.01 $0.00 $40.01
1992 4600007534000907 CARTER LARRY D $134.65 $0.00 $134.65
1992 4600007535000907 CARTER LARRY D $40.01 $0.00 $40.01
1992 5390020000631907 KEELS DAVID & KERRI $29.32 $0.00 $29.32
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1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992
1992

5850000040200907
5895010210112901
6205000020053901
6420010010052906
6820000010010901
6820000010020901
6820000010030901
6820000010040901
6820000010050901
7300000760402907
7395000250041901
7395001190134901
7395001470051901
7835000180010901
7835000270243901
8830000010041906
8880000080121901
8920020030061901
9525010010331907
9999000200010901
9999000643117907
9999000645157907
9999000647117907
9999000647167907
9999002800420901
9999002800491901
9999003500027901
9999003500410901
9999003700691910
9999005200012901
9999005200052901
9999005200072901
9999005200102901
9999005200492907
9999005671427907
9999005671532907
9999006900109901
9999008000258901
M600001559050R1
MA15000201000W1
MA25004408000W1
MA32005198880RI
MA65000001833W18
MB380033271560R
MB38003327156 W1
MB380037441000R
MD65001425290R1
ME70003501500W1
MF25000265000R1
MF89000739100W1
MG05000116750W1
MG650028041500R
MI250001230000R
MI1450001230000R
MI199504408000W1
MJ40000897600RI
MK27703327156W1
MK27951585500RI1
MK27954209156RI
MK28000897600RI
MM38500889750W1
MM40002775500W1
MM79503327156WI
MM79553327156WI

TEXAS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPOR
BOOTH KEVIN

HEINTZ NOEL
COVARRUBIO GILBERT
STATE OF TEXAS

STATE OF TEXAS

STATE OF TEXAS

STATE OF TEXAS

STATE OF TEXAS

TORRES ISABEL

CASASSA JOE

WINFREY A W

EDWARD FRANCESCA
CITY OF ROSENBERG
WILSON JOE ANN

DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE
WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE
GARCIA LEONIDES O
TRAVELERS MORTGAGE SERVICES ]
MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA
LINARES CEASAR

MAREK DARRELL

BENITEZ GLORIA
SCARPINATO ANTHONY
RODGERS MARIE
BENTANCUR FERNANDO JR
BROWN CLIFTON

WADE LARRY G

CONNER CAROL

GRADY HAL BEN

GRADY HAL BEN
RODRIGUEZ GUS

RAMIREZ RAYMOND
PEDRAZA RAMIRO
SANCHEZ RAMON

WATSON ELIZABETH
LUCIO RAUL

BASQUEZ TONY

FED DEP INC CO 405-4012/351-30
B & M OPERATING CO
RAMCO OIL COMPANY
STEPAN LAURA GRIGAR
5PACHE EXPLORATION INC
LTX PRODUCTIONS INC
LTX PRODUCTION INC
MID-AMERICAN OPERATING
DURAN NYDIA MYERS
MAZEL OIL CO

BANTA DAVID ALFRED JR
C AIR DRILLING INC
ANDERSON PETRO-EQUIPMENT INC
JOHNSON BETSY MARTIN
ANDREWS CLAIRE
ANDREWS CLAIRE

RAMCO OIL COMPANY
CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST
LTX PRODUCTION INC
FIKES GLENN S TRUSTEE
PESTAL LESTER EST
CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST
CHART ROOM INVESTMENT
JANTEX OIL COMPANY
LTX PRODUCTION INC

LTX PRODUCTION INC
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$15.14
$36.63
$25.72
$38.29
$43.32
$42.81
$42.81
$42.81
$44.46
$78.52
$21.15
$40.23
$15.54
$15.37
$38.46
$39.32
$84.35
$67.04
$5.72
$44.12
$24.97
$110.41
$12.86
$6.86
$57.72
$41.61
$17.32
$57.44
$64.52
$49.89
$23.32
$65.55
$60.01
$27.20
$7.26
$62.24
$35.26
$73.72
$69.89
$109.73
$32.29
$4.23
$80.87
$7.43
$287.69
$8.69
$80.75
$8.12
$14.29
$64.01
$88.93
$6.00
$23.72
$5.77
$19.43
$9.09
$53.72
$9.94
$101.73
$12.12
$25.72
$13.72
$46.12
$34.86

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$31.62
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

\ $0.00
‘ $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

\ $0.00
‘ $0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

| $0.00

$15.14
$36.63
$25.72
$38.29
$43.32
$42.81
$42.81
$42.81
$44.46
$78.52
$21.15
$40.23
$15.54
$15.37
$38.46
$39.32
$84.35
$67.04
$5.72
$44.12
$24.97
$110.41
$12.86
$6.86
$57.72
$41.61
$17.32
$57.44
$64.52
$49.89
$23.32
$65.55
$28.39
$27.20
$7.26
$62.24
$35.26
$73.72
$69.89
$109.73
$32.29
$4.23
$80.87
$7.43
$287.69
$8.69
$80.75
$8.12
$14.29
$64.01
$88.93
$6.00
$23.72
$5.77
$19.43
$9.09
$53.72
$9.94
$101.73
$12.12
$25.72
$13.72
$46.12
$34.86
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Juris
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|

1992

MM79603327156WI

LTX PRODUCTION INC $43.72 $0.00 $43.72
1992 MM86000265000RI BANTA DAVID ALFRED JR $6.97 $0.00 $6.97
1992  MM86004609000RI ROGERS WILLIAM S $0.80 $0.00 $0.80
1992 MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $8.12 ' $0.00 $8.12
1992  MNS52500889750W1 CHART ROOM INVESTMENT $26.29 $0.00 $26.29
1992  MN80002898000WI JSB PETROLEUM $31.43 $0.00 $31.43
1992 MO70005878000W1 WITTIE EDD ENTPR INC $66.35 | $0.00 $66.35
1992 MP38002903850WI JWJ CORPORATION $95.67 | $0.00 $95.67
1992 MP40001850000RI GAYLE GEORGE S/JANE C $7.60 $0.00 $7.60
1992  MP850016890000R FOX RICHARD NORMAN $4.97 $0.00 $4.97
1992 MQ58104530500RI RIO BERNARDO COMPANY INC $4.46 ‘ $0.00 $4.46
1992 MQ58150580625RI BREWHAM ADELL $2.11 $0.00 $2.11
1992 MQ58154413000RI RANDLE VERNON THOS 6058230774 $46.35 $0.00 $46.35
1992 MQ940007565000R CAMPBELL K RAY $7.94 $0.00 $7.94
1992  MR23403327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $28.40 $0.00 $28.40
1992 MR26005398600WI TERRA MINERALS $38.58 ‘ $0.00 $38.58
1992  MS29001577000RI FERGUSON ROBERT & LESLEY $10.23 $0.00 $10.23
1992 MS400004330000R BLACKSTONE JAMES P $39.20 \ $0.00 $39.20
1992  MS500038606250R MORRIS STEVEN M $7.09 $0.00 $7.09
1992 MT45000738550WI C & M REFINING $22.29 $0.00 $22.29
1992  MT520038606250R MORRIS STEVEN M $6.63 $0.00 $6.63
1992 MU20000109500RI ANDERSON CHARLES E & LATICIA K $24.00 $0.00 $24.00
1992  MU20001396775RI DULLYE ALICE $14.80 $0.00 $14.80
1992  MU20003109550RI LAKOSKI LEE & MATILDA $5.26 $0.00 $5.26
1992  MU20005698500RI WEISS B $28.86 $0.00 $28.86
1992  MU20009998181RI UNKNOWN U2000 $53.61 $0.00 $53.61
1992 MU20019999126RI UNKNOWN U2001 $52.98 $0.00 $52.98
1992  MU24000274000RI3 4ARKER DONA TUCKER $9.94 $0.00 $9.94
1992 MU24000274100RI3 4ARKER DONA TUCKER TSTE $7.83 $0.00 $7.83
1992  MU750057530000R WHISTLER ROY $7.09 $0.00 $7.09
1992  MU95004408000W1 RAMCO OIL COMPANY $128.59 ‘ $0.00 $128.59
1992  MV82501229000W1 DAVIS WALTER V $98.30 $0.00 $98.30
1993 0009000003610907 GARCIA IRENE M $69.24 ‘ $0.00 $69.24
1993  0013000000548907 GRADEN CONST CO INC $63.27 $0.00 $63.27
1993  0013000003704907 CITY OF MISSOURI CITY $29.90 ‘ $25.20 $4.70
1993 0016000004428907 FOY LEEV $46.39 $0.00 $46.39
1993  0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $64.75 $0.00 $64.75
1993  0017000000353901 PARKER MILTON $26.15 \ $0.00 $26.15
1993  0025000000001907 SAM DINKINS ESTATE $86.01 $0.00 $86.01
1993 0025000004500907 CITY OF ARCOLA $85.28 $0.00 $85.28
1993  0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $6.65 $0.00 $6.65
1993  0029000001019901 ROGERS ANDERSON $62.82 $61.48 $1.34
1993  0049000000883901 WOODS GERTRUDE THOMAS $73.00 \ $0.00 $73.00
1993  0055000000167901 COFFMAN CHARLES D $96.87 $0.00 $96.87
1993  0057019300000908 ROBINSON WILLIE & ANNIE $48.78 ‘ $0.00 $48.78
1993  0058003700000908 BOYD A B ESTATE $59.69 $0.00 $59.69
1993  0058007600010908 REYNOLDS ROBERT O & ALVIN MRI $18.87 $0.00 $18.87
1993 0058007700000908 HUMPHREY CHRISTOPHER JAMES $28.43 $0.00 $28.43
1993 0058009000000908 KENDLETON ISD $5.69 $0.00 $5.69
1993  0058011000000908 EVANS L V & GERALDINE F $5.97 $0.00 $5.97
1993 0058016900000908 GUESS A B ESTATE $123.82 $0.00 $123.82
1993  0058017100000908 GUESS DAN ESTATE $376.92 $0.00 $376.92
1993 0058017200000908 GUESS A B ESTATE $39.57 $0.00 $39.57
1993  0058018100000908 GUESS HAYWOOD EST $51.85 $0.00 $51.85
1993  0058019800000908 HAYES RUFUS ETAL $73.11 $0.00 $73.11
1993  0058023700000908 HARRIS EMILY (ESTATE) $53.33 $0.00 $53.33
1993  0058032900020908 REYNOLDS ROBERT O & ALVIN MRl $13.36 $0.00 $13.36
1993 0058032900050908 REYNOLDS ROBERT O & ALVIN MR] $12.39 $0.00 $12.39
1993  0058041700000908 PINK & KING $15.92 $0.00 $15.92
1993  0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $42.86 $0.00 $42.86
1993  0064000001651907 STRINGFELLOW LARRY $17.51 | $0.00 $17.51
1993  0066130058000903 MOORE THOMAS J $39.06 $0.00 $39.06
1993  0066190030805903 RABATA JOSEF (ESTATE) $6.82 ' $0.00 $6.82
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1993

0066210001200903

UNKNOWN $15.35 $0.00 $15.35
1993  0068000004474907 PARKER DON $29.79 $0.00 $29.79
1993 0072040009400903 DILLARD V $17.06 $0.00 $17.06
1993  0076000000394901 COX GUY $46.16 $0.00 $46.16
1993  0076000000460901 LEWIS AGNES $242.98 $0.00 $242.98
1993  0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $16.60 $0.00 $16.60
1993  0078000000481901 THOMPSON WILLIAM $38.66 $0.00 $38.66
1993  0079000000231901 TURNER L $42.64 $0.00 $42.64
1993  0079000001142901 JENKINS ELMO $7.62 $0.00 $7.62
1993  0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $19.50 | $0.00 $19.50
1993 0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $35.70 $0.00 $35.70
1993 0083000002200901 CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC $226.38 $0.00 $226.38
1993 0089000002469907 FARM & HOME SAVINGS ASSN $6.48 $0.00 $6.48
1993 0097000000906907 FISHEL JERRY $111.60 $0.00 $111.60
1993  0117000003403910 CITY OF STAFFORD $435.24 $0.00 $435.24
1993  0170000001005907 BANKS MAMIE DELORES $52.93 $0.00 $52.93
1993  0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $33.54 $0.00 $33.54
1993  0170000006603907 GAMBLE-BURGMAN CHARLENE & $20.04 $0.00 $20.04
1993  0191000000814907 UNKNOWN $28.54 $0.00 $28.54
1993  0200000000753910 MARCH PRISCILLA $57.13 $0.00 $57.13
1993 0214000000026906 OWENS MARY C ETAL $7.67 $0.00 $7.67
1993  0228000000251906 JOHNSON NOBBY $33.37 $0.00 $33.37
1993  0234000000610906 MCCURRIE JACK G $10.23 $0.00 $10.23
1993  0241000000682906 WELCH RICHARD $50.14 $0.00 $50.14
1993  0243000001751906 MARTINEZ AMADO JR $5.69 $0.00 $5.69
1993  0250000930010901 SPEIGHT & HENDRIX $34.11 $0.00 $34.11
1993  0276000070480901 WOHL RICHARD F $75.50 $0.00 $75.50
1993 0280000000820907 AHERN HATTIE W (ESTATE) $11.37 $0.00 $11.37
1993 0280000009708907 CITY OF HOUSTON $162.19 $0.00 $162.19
1993  0313000000800907 BLAKELY BASSETT ETAL $5.69 $0.00 $5.69
1993 0313000000900907 ABERNATHY COURTNEY B (DEC'D) $2.84 $0.00 $2.84
1993  0325000220006901 GONZALES VICENTE $9.95 $0.00 $9.95
1993 0338200013801903 HAMMERMILLER ALMA $19.39 $0.00 $19.39
1993  0400000040090901 HOLUB LESTER $96.19 $0.00 $96.19
1993  0402000000752907 ENNIS MELVINIA $19.90 $0.00 $19.90
1993 0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $22.57 $0.00 $22.57
1993  0477000000351906 LOTTRB $28.54 $0.00 $28.54
1993 0539000000725906 MEZA ANGIE $17.06 \ $0.00 $17.06
1993  0541000002103910 WINNEBAUGH DON & SHARON $57.93 | $0.00 $57.93
1993 1150000026200907 CITY OF ARCOLA $187.21 | $0.00 $187.21
1993 1150000042800907 MOUNT TABOR BAPTIST CHURCH $153.78 $0.00 $153.78
1993 1425000040091901 COMPIAN PEDRO $41.39 $0.00 $41.39
1993 1425000310091901 JUAREZ-CASTRO MALINDA & NOE $19.95 $0.00 $19.95
1993 1740010020001901 JOHNSON AZILEE $23.76 $0.00 $23.76
1993 1740010020004901 JOHNSON ARTHUR $23.37 $0.00 $23.37
1993 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $18.82 $0.00 $18.82
1993 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $24.45 $0.00 $24.45
1993 1740020020005901 RAMIREZ EDWARD $190.62 $0.00 $190.62
1993 2000000023501910 CELESTIAL CHURCH OF CHRIST $149.46 $0.00 $149.46
1993  2300000010400907 DORN INETT $162.55 $0.62 $161.93
1993 2360000020041906 NEWSOME ROVERSA W $102.44 $0.00 $102.44
1993 2715000090012901 TELLEZ ELIA $22.57 $0.00 $22.57
1993 2745000010093901 MATA ROBERT $33.66 $0.00 $33.66
1993 2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $112.39 $0.00 $112.39
1993 2770000000052901 SILVA MARGARITA $249.57 $124.30 $125.27
1993 2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $18.36 $0.00 $18.36
1993  2855000120011901 VASBINDER JO S $49.57 $0.00 $49.57
1993 3010040050050901 LAMAR CISD $82.89 $0.00 $82.89
1993  3150000131401907 RIVAS RAMON SR $7.85 $0.00 $7.85
1993 3200030041300907 SNYDER KENNETH F & PEARL 1 $4.55 $0.00 $4.55
1993 3200050020500907 JOHNSON VIRGINIA M TRUSTEE $4.55 $0.00 $4.55
1993  3200050022100907 MORRISSETTE LLOYD $4.55 $0.00 $4.55
1993 3200050050500907 WINEGARDNER FRANK $4.55 $0.00 $4.55
1993 3250000020100907 RULIFSON L H $5.12 $0.00 $5.12
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For Effecti
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Juris

79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

3250000081000907
3400000023004907
3400000030801907
3450030022500907
3600000020041901
3600000020291901
3965000010121901
4003000000361901
4415000090105901
4600000052020907
4600000361041907
4600002340001907
4600002871010907
4600005610010907
4600005610020907
4600006540132907
4600006780061907
4600007532000907
4600007534000907
4600007535000907
5895010210112901
6205000020053901
6420010010052906
6820000010010901
6820000010020901
6820000010030901
6820000010040901
6820000010050901
7340000020191914
7395000250041901
7395000490011901
7395001190134901
7395001470051901
7835000180010901
7835000270243901
8830000010121906
8830000010145906
8880000080121901
8920020030024901
8920020030061901
9500000021501907
9525010010331907
9999000100223910
9999000200010901
9999000300502901
9999000643117907
9999000647117907
9999000647167907
9999001800193901
9999001800270901
9999002200023901
9999002800013901
9999002800420901
9999002800491901
9999003500410901
9999003700691910
9999004400032901
9999005200012901
9999005200052901
9999005200072901
9999005200102901
9999005200473907
9999005200492907
9999005300413907

JOHNSON B & P HAMILTON
AGUILAR SUZANNA
PEREZ JULIAN

JAMES MABEL

REYES MANUEL
RAMIREZ PEDRO
THROCKMORTON ROBERT
BREER JAMES

FRANKS ERNEST JR

G A GRUTTEMEYER (ESTATE)
TITMAN DAVID

T & T COATINGS
SORRELLS DOROTHY E
CARTER LARRY D
CARTER LARRY D
SORRELLS DOROTHY E
GARCIA YOLANDA
CARTER LARRY D
CARTER LARRY D
CARTER LARRY D
BOOTH KEVIN

HEINTZ NOEL
COVARRUBIO GILBERT
STATE OF TEXAS
STATE OF TEXAS

STATE OF TEXAS

STATE OF TEXAS

STATE OF TEXAS

HOOD ERWIN

CASASSA JOE
SALDIVAR BAIL BONDS
WINFREY A W

EDWARD FRANCESCA
CITY OF ROSENBERG
WILSON JOE ANN
NEWSOME ROVERSA W
MCDONALD DEBRA
WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE
GUARDERRAMA RAUL
GARCIA LEONIDES O
MICHELLI DEBORAH K
TRAVELERS MORTGAGE SERVICES ]
GONZALES NORMA
MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA
WILKE-PENA GAYLE
LINARES CEASAR
BENITEZ GLORIA
SCARPINATO ANTHONY
TOPALANEK FRANK
SEVERSON JESSIE L
CONTRERAS JOSE
VILLARREAL JUAN
RODGERS MARIE
BENTANCUR FERNANDO JR
WADE LARRY G
CONNER CAROL
PADRON EUTIMIO
GRADY HAL BEN
GRADY HAL BEN
RODRIGUEZ GUS
RAMIREZ RAYMOND
BAUTISTA JAVIER
PEDRAZA RAMIRO
GARCIA ANTONIO
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$5.97
$30.64
$25.13
$11.37
$61.91
$32.06
$13.02
$7.36
$38.43
$4.32
$14.21
$16.94
$7.62
$20.07
$20.07
$1.71
$36.38
$39.80
$133.94
$39.80
$36.44
$25.58
$36.21
$43.09
$42.58
$42.58
$42.58
$44.23
$49.46
$21.03
$26.38
$40.02
$15.46
$16.15
$38.26
$5.69
$0.91
$83.91
$33.48
$66.69
$24.45
$5.69
$16.03
$43.89
$57.02
$20.69
$10.23
$6.82
$80.22
$74.59
$30.07
$35.08
$57.42
$41.39
$57.13
$60.15
$30.07
$49.63
$23.19
$65.21
$59.69
$18.08
$24.05
$8.24

$0.00 $5.97

$0.00 $30.64

$0.00 $25.13

$0.00 $11.37

$0.00 $61.91

$0.00 $32.06

$0.00 $13.02

$0.00 $7.36

$0.00 $38.43

$0.00 $4.32

$0.00 $14.21

$0.00 $16.94

$0.00 $7.62

$0.00 $20.07

$0.00 $20.07

$0.00 $1.71

$0.00 $36.38

$0.00 $39.80

$0.00 $133.94

$0.00 $39.80

$0.00 $36.44

$0.00 $25.58

$0.00 $36.21

$0.00 $43.09

$0.00 $42.58

$0.00 $42.58

$0.00 $42.58

$0.00 $44.23

$0.00 $49.46

‘ $0.00 $21.03
\ $0.00 $26.38
‘\ $0.00 $40.02
$0.00 $15.46

$0.00 $16.15

$0.00 $38.26

$0.00 $5.69

$0.00 $0.91

$0.00 $83.91

$0.00 $33.48

$0.00 $66.69

$0.00 $24.45

$0.00 $5.69

$0.00 $16.03

\ $0.00 $43.89
$0.00 $57.02

‘ $0.00 $20.69
\ $0.00 $10.23
\ $0.00 $6.82
‘ $74.32 $5.90
‘ $0.00 $74.59
$0.00 $30.07

$0.00 $35.08

$0.00 $57.42

$0.00 $41.39

$0.00 $57.13

$0.00 $60.15

$3.45 $26.62

$0.00 $49.63

$0.00 $23.19

$0.00 $65.21

$0.00 $59.69

$0.00 $18.08

$0.00 $24.05

$0.00 $8.24
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Juris
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1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993
1993

9999005671072907
9999005671427907
9999005671532907
9999006000330901
9999006900109901
9999007200031914
9999008000258901
M600001559050RI
MA15000201000WI
MA25004408000W1
MA65003327156WI8
MB38003327156 W1
MD05003501500WI
MD65001425290RI
ME70003501500WI
MG05004587125WI
MI450001230000R
MI99001584500RI1
MI99504408000W1
MJ18752776062WI
MJ20002748000RI
MJ20003852250RI1
MJ40000897600RI
MJ400044400000R
MK27703327156 W1
MK27950570350RI
MK27951585500RI
MK27954209156R1
MK28000897600RI
MM10003720500W1
MM38500889750W1
MM40002775500W1
MM79503327156WI
MM79553327156 W1
MM79603327156WI
MN20002160000RI
MN52500889750W1
MN80002898000W1
MP40001850000RI
MP850016890000R
MQ58152446985R1
MQ58152504650R1
MQ58153322468R1
MQ58154413000RI
MQ58174413000RI1
MQ582537890120R
MQ582737890120R
MQ63000560200W1
MR23403327156WI
MR26005398600W1
MR69005568150RI
MS29001577000RI
MS31000697600RI
MS35001221100RI
MS400004330000R
MS500038606250R
MT45000738550W1
MU20000109500RI
MU20001028300RI
MU20001284325R1
MU20001396775RI1
MU20003109550RT
MU20005698500RI
MU20019999126RI1

LARA ANTELMO

SANCHEZ RAMON

WATSON ELIZABETH

SELF BARBARA J

LUCIO RAUL

DIVIN ROYCE

BASQUEZ TONY

FED DEP INC CO 405-4012/351-30
B & M OPERATING CO

RAMCO OIL COMPANY

STX PRODUCTION INC

LTX PRODUCTION INC

MAZEL OIL CO

DURAN NYDIA MYERS

MAZEL OIL CO

ROCK AIRCREW MANAGEMENT INC
ANDREWS CLAIRE

FGMC INC

RAMCO OIL COMPANY

JANUS OPERATING COMPANY INC
JACKSON THOMAS F DR
MORGAN ARNOLD & DAISY
CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST
REALTY ALLIANCE OF TEXAS
LTX PRODUCTION INC
BRANNOM FAITHE W ET AL
FIKES GLENN S TRUSTEE
PESTAL LESTER EST
CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST
MENGDEN WALTER H EST
CHART ROOM INVESTMENT
JANTEX OIL COMPANY

LTX PRODUCTION INC

LTX PRODUCTION INC

LTX PRODUCTION INC

HALL ROGER W JR

CHART ROOM INVESTMENT
JSB PETROLEUM

GAYLE GEORGE S/JANE C

FOX RICHARD NORMAN

HILL RAYMOND M

HOLLAND HEDY S

LOWERY ROBERT L

RANDLE VERNON THOS 6058230774
RANDLE VERNON THOS 6058230774
MINER KATHERINE STULTJENS
MINER KATHERINE STULTJENS
BRAMMER SUPPLY INC

LTX PRODUCTION INC

TERRA MINERALS

VERKIN WILLIAM P TRSTE
FERGUSON ROBERT & LESLEY
BURGET ROBERT M

DAVIS LEON E

BLACKSTONE JAMES P
MORRIS STEVEN M

C & M REFINING

ANDERSON CHARLES E & LATICIA K
CONNER WILLIAM CLARENCE
DEMNY ROBERTJ

DULLYE ALICE

LAKOSKI LEE & MATILDA
WEISS B

UNKNOWN U2001
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$20.98
$7.22
$61.91
$52.64
$35.08
$15.46
$73.91
$61.11
$109.15
$32.12
$80.44
$40.93
$4.66
$59.75
$5.51
$92.10
$10.01
$167.31
$19.33
$43.49
$9.38
$5.57
$7.85
$12.96
$53.44
$12.39
$12.39
$126.66
$10.80
$105.17
$25.58
$13.64
$55.14
$34.68
$43.49
$7.28
$26.15
$31.27
$8.87
$4.78
$37.24
$84.82
$37.24
$146.79
$104.55
$4.60
$6.25
$109.15
$44.34
$38.37
$401.08
$14.89
$59.18
$7.73
$27.97
$6.65
$22.17
$20.58
$5.29
$31.55
$12.68
$4.49
$24.73
$56.62

$0.00 $20.98
$0.00 $7.22
$0.00 $61.91
$25.25 $27.39
$0.00 $35.08
$0.00 $15.46
$0.00 $73.91
$0.00 $61.11
$0.00 $109.15
$0.00 $32.12
$0.00 $80.44
$0.00 $40.93
$0.00 $4.66
$0.00 $59.75
$0.00 $5.51
$0.00 $92.10
$0.00 $10.01
$0.00 $167.31
$0.00 $19.33
$0.00 $43.49
$0.00 $9.38
$0.00 $5.57
$0.00 $7.85
$0.00 $12.96
$0.00 $53.44
$0.00 $12.39
$0.00 $12.39
$0.00 $126.66
$0.00 $10.80
$0.00 $105.17
$0.00 $25.58
$0.00 $13.64
$0.00 $55.14
$0.00 $34.68
$0.00 $43.49
$0.00 $7.28
$0.00 $26.15
$0.00 $31.27
$0.00 $8.87
$0.00 $4.78
$0.00 $37.24
$0.00 $84.82
$0.00 $37.24
$0.00 $146.79
$0.00 $104.55
$0.00 $4.60
$0.00 $6.25
$0.00 $109.15
$0.00 $44.34
$0.00 $38.37
$0.00 $401.08
$0.00 $14.89
$0.00 $59.18
$0.00 $7.73
$0.00 $27.97
$0.00 $6.65
$0.00 $22.17
$0.00 $20.58
$0.00 $5.29
$0.00 $31.55
$0.00 $12.68
$0.00 $4.49
$0.00 $24.73
$0.00 $56.62
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1993  MU24000274000RI3 4ARKER DONA TUCKER $6.54 $0.00 $6.54
1993 MU24000274100RI3 4ARKER DONA TUCKER TSTE $5.12 $0.00 $5.12
1993  MU95004408000WI RAMCO OIL COMPANY $127.91 $0.00 $127.91
1993  MV82501229000WI DAVIS WALTER V $97.78 $0.00 $97.78
1993  MW36505568150RI VERKIN WILLIAM P TRSTE $5.74 $0.00 $5.74
1994  0016000004428907 FOY LEEV $47.21 $0.00 $47.21
1994  0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $65.89 $0.00 $65.89
1994  0021000003041906 RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE $20.25 $0.00 $20.25
1994  0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $6.77 $0.00 $6.77
1994  0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $22.62 $0.00 $22.62
1994  0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $38.76 $0.00 $38.76
1994  0064000001417907 PEREZ J $32.34 $0.00 $32.34
1994  0064000001651907 STRINGFELLOW LARRY $11.05 $0.00 $11.05
1994  0068000004474907 PARKER DON $30.31 $0.00 $30.31

1994  0076000000394901 COX GUY $46.97 $0.00 $46.97
1994  0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $16.89 $0.00 $16.89
1994  0078000000481901 THOMPSON WILLIAM $39.34 $0.00 $39.34
1994  0079000000231901 TURNER L $43.39 $0.00 $43.39
1994  0079000001142901 JENKINS ELMO $7.75 $0.00 $7.75
1994  0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $19.84 $0.00 $19.84
1994  0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $36.33 $0.00 $36.33

1994  0083000002200901 CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC $207.10 $0.00 $207.10
1994  0170000001005907 BANKS MAMIE DELORES $54.15 $0.00 $54.15

1994  0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $34.13 $0.00 $34.13

1994  0228000000251906 JOHNSON NOBBY $33.96 $0.00 $33.96
1994  0234000000610906 MCCURRIE JACK G $10.41 $0.00 $10.41

1994  0241000030491906 RAMOS EMILLIO $92.68 $0.00 $92.68

1994  0325000220006901 GONZALES VICENTE $10.12 $0.00 $10.12

1994  0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $22.97 $0.00 $22.97
1994  0477000000351906 LOTTRB $29.04 $0.00 $29.04

1994  0539000000725906 MEZA ANGIE $17.36 $0.00 $17.36
1994  0541000002103910 WINNEBAUGH DON & SHARON $54.73 $0.00 $54.73

1994 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $19.15 $0.00 $19.15

1994  1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $24.88 $0.00 $24.88

1994  1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $11.45 $0.00 $11.45

1994  2360000020041906 NEWSOME ROVERSA W $101.93 $0.00 $101.93

1994  2455000000481901 HEMPHILL WILLIAM & JUANITA $52.24 $0.00 $52.24

1994  2715000090012901 TELLEZ ELIA $22.97 $0.00 $22.97

1994  2745000010093901 MATA ROBERT $34.25 $0.00 $34.25

1994  2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $114.37 $0.00 $114.37

1994  2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $18.69 $0.00 $18.69

1994  2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO III $21.98 $0.00 $21.98
1994  3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $25.57 $0.00 $25.57

1994  3600000020041901 REYES MANUEL $63.00 $0.00 $63.00
1994  3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $32.63 $0.00 $32.63

1994  3965000010121901 THROCKMORTON ROBERT $13.25 $0.00 $13.25
1994  4003000000361901 BREER JAMES $7.49 $0.00 $7.49
1994  4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $39.11 $0.00 $39.11

1994  4600000361041907 TITMAN DAVID $14.46 $0.00 $14.46
1994  4600006780061907 GARCIA YOLANDA $36.62 $0.00 $36.62
1994  5895010210112901 BOOTH KEVIN $37.08 $0.00 $37.08
1994  6205000020053901 HEINTZ NOEL $26.03 $0.00 $26.03
1994  6420010010052906 COVARRUBIO GILBERT $37.72 $0.00 $37.72
1994  7200000021202907 PEREZ ESTER $21.00 $0.00 $21.00
1994  7340000020191914 HOOD ERWIN $50.33 $0.00 $50.33
1994  7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $21.40 $0.00 $21.40
1994  7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $40.73 $0.00 $40.73
1994  7395001470051901 EDWARD FRANCESCA $15.74 $0.00 $15.74
1994  7835000070141901 DIAZ ENEDELIA $72.54 $0.00 $72.54
1994  7835000250101901 ALLEN ORA LEE $19.15 $0.00 $19.15
1994  7835000270243901 WILSON JOE ANN $38.93 $0.00 $38.93
1994  8105000000052906 MCCARY BENJAMIN HJR & $169.67 $0.00 $169.67
1994  8830000010041906 DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE $30.43 $0.00 $30.43
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1994 8830000010121906 NEWSOME ROVERSA W $5.79 $0.00 $5.79
1994 8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $0.93 $0.00 $0.93
1994 8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $85.39 $0.00 $85.39
1994 8920020030024901 GUARDERRAMA RAUL $34.07 $0.00 $34.07
1994 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $67.86 $0.00 $67.86
1994 9500000021501907 MICHELLI DEBORAH K $24.88 $0.00 $24.88
1994 9999000100223910 GONZALES NORMA $16.31 $0.00 $16.31
1994 9999000200010901 MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA $44.66 $0.00 $44.66
1994 9999000300502901 WILKE-PENA GAYLE $53.57 $0.00 $53.57
1994 9999000643052907 GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE $24.82 $0.00 $24.82
1994 9999000643117907 LINARES CEASAR $21.06 $0.00 $21.06
1994 9999000647117907 BENITEZ GLORIA $10.41 $0.00 $10.41
1994 9999000647167907 SCARPINATO ANTHONY $6.94 $0.00 $6.94
1994 9999001400254910 BURKE JOHN $10.41 $0.00 $10.41
1994 9999001400584910 CRUISE PEGGY $58.14 $0.00 $58.14
1994 9999001800193901 TOPALANEK FRANK $81.63 $0.00 $81.63
1994 9999001800270901 SEVERSON JESSIE L $75.90 $0.00 $75.90
1994 9999002000050901 BATES JO ANN $28.58 $0.00 $28.58
1994 9999002010154907 CHAPA RUBEN $26.55 $0.00 $26.55
1994 9999002010314907 RAMOS RAUL $17.88 $0.00 $17.88
1994 9999002200023901 CONTRERAS JOSE $30.60 $0.00 $30.60
1994 9999002800013901 VILLARREAL JUAN $35.69 $0.00 $35.69
1994 9999002800420901 RODGERS MARIE $58.43 $0.00 $58.43
1994 9999002800491901 BENTANCUR FERNANDO JR $42.11 $0.00 $42.11
1994 9999003500027901 BROWN CLIFTON $13.94 $0.00 $13.94
1994 9999003500143901 GALARZA GERADO $40.84 $0.00 $40.84
1994 9999003500354901 ESMERALDA DELGADO $9.49 $0.00 $9.49
1994 9999003500410901 WADE LARRY G $58.14 $0.00 $58.14
1994 9999003700691910 CONNER CAROL $61.21 $0.00 $61.21
1994 9999004400032901 PADRON EUTIMIO $30.60 $0.00 $30.60
1994 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $51.08 $0.00 $51.08
1994 9999005200052901 GRADY HAL BEN $23.60 $0.00 $23.60
1994 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $66.35 $0.00 $66.35
1994 9999005200102901 RAMIREZ RAYMOND $60.74 $0.00 $60.74
1994 9999005200464907 DUARTE ARTURO $20.42 $0.00 $20.42
1994 9999005200473907 BAUTISTA JAVIER $18.40 $0.00 $18.40
1994 9999005200492907 PEDRAZA RAMIRO $18.40 $0.00 $18.40
1994 9999005300094907 ANGAINO CARLOS $35.69 $0.00 $35.69
1994 9999005300124907 PATEL NIRANJAN $12.44 $0.00 $12.44
1994 9999005300413907 GARCIA ANTONIO $8.39 $0.00 $8.39
1994 9999005671072907 LARA ANTELMO $21.35 $0.00 $21.35
1994 9999005671532907 WATSON ELIZABETH $58.14 $0.00 $58.14
1994 9999006000330901 SELF BARBARA J $53.57 $0.00 $53.57
1994 9999006000401901 CAMERON CHRISTOPHER & REBECC $75.84 $0.00 $75.84
1994 9999006000834901 ACEVEDO DAVID $33.15 $0.00 $33.15
1994 9999006001416901 KESSLER WILLIAM $58.14 $0.00 $58.14
1994 9999006100017901 DICKERSON $39.80 $0.00 $39.80
1994 9999006400030901 COWART JUNE $42.11 $0.00 $42.11
1994 9999006900109901 LUCIO RAUL $35.69 $0.00 $35.69
1994 9999007200031914 DIVIN ROYCE $16.31 $0.00 $16.31
1994 9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $75.21 $0.00 $75.21
1994  M600001559050RI FED DEP INC CO 405-4012/351-30 $41.07 $0.00 $41.07
1994  MA15000201000WI B & M OPERATING CO $55.54 $0.00 $55.54
1994 MA25004408000WI RAMCO OIL COMPANY $32.69 $0.00 $32.69
1994 MB38003327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $20.83 $0.00 $20.83
1994  MD65001425290RI DURAN NYDIA MYERS $39.57 $0.00 $39.57
1994  MI450001230000R ANDREWS CLAIRE $3.53 $0.00 $3.53
1994 MJ20003852250RI MORGAN ARNOLD & DAISY $4.80 $0.00 $4.80
1994 MJ40000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $5.38 $0.00 $5.38
1994  MK27951585500RI FIKES GLENN S TRUSTEE $10.99 $0.00 $10.99
1994 MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $10.59 $0.00 $10.59
1994 MM40002775500W1 JANTEX OIL COMPANY $13.88 $0.00 $13.88
1994 MM79503327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $34.71 $0.00 $34.71
1994  MM79553327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $35.29 $0.00 $35.29
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1994  MM79603327156W1 LTX PRODUCTION INC $34.71 $0.00 $34.71
1994  MN52500889750W1 CHART ROOM INVESTMENT $13.31 $0.00 $13.31
1994 MP40001850000RI GAYLE GEORGE S/JANE C $7.00 $0.00 $7.00
1994  MP850016890000R FOX RICHARD NORMAN $4.98 $0.00 $4.98
1994  MR26005398600W1 TERRA MINERALS $19.67 $0.00 $19.67
1995 0016000004428907 FOY LEE V $49.34 $0.00 $49.34
1995 0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $68.86 $0.00 $68.86
1995 0017000000353901 PARKER MILTON $27.81 $0.00 $27.81
1995 0021000003041906 RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE $15.12 $0.00 $15.12
1995 0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $7.07 $0.00 $7.07
1995 0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $23.64 $0.00 $23.64
1995  0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $40.51 $0.00 $40.51
1995  0064000001416907 TALAMANTEZ MANUEL $70.92 $0.00 $70.92
1995 0064000001417907 PEREZ J $33.80 $0.00 $33.80
1995 0064000001651907 STRINGFELLOW LARRY $7.98 $0.00 $7.98
1995 0068000004474907 PARKER DON $31.68 $0.00 $31.68
1995 0076000000394901 COX GUY $49.09 $0.00 $49.09
1995 0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $17.65 $0.00 $17.65
1995  0078000000481901 THOMPSON WILLIAM $41.11 $0.00 $41.11
1995 0079000000231901 TURNER L $45.35 $0.00 $45.35
1995 0079000000765901 SHELTON CLARENCE $30.41 $19.71 $10.70
1995 0079000001142901 JENKINS ELMO $8.10 $0.00 $8.10
1995 0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $20.74 $0.00 $20.74
1995  0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $37.97 $0.00 $37.97
1995 0083000002200901 CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC $195.47 $0.00 $195.47
1995 0158000001003907 WHITE V $26.30 $0.00 $26.30
1995 0158000001401907 WILLIAMS LENORA $26.42 $0.00 $26.42
1995 0170000001005907 BANKS MAMIE DELORES $8.04 $0.00 $8.04
1995 0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $35.67 $0.00 $35.67
1995  0193000003551907 TOVAR JAMES $57.20 $0.00 $57.20
1995 0193000003921907 RODRIGUEZ GEORGE $23.34 $0.00 $23.34
1995 0213000150062901 LYMAN LINDA $41.11 $0.00 $41.11
1995 0228000000251906 JOHNSON NOBBY $35.49 $0.00 $35.49
1995 0234000000610906 MCCURRIE JACK G $10.88 $0.00 $10.88
1995 0241000020111906 CUBINE FRANK $51.27 $7.86 $43.41
1995 0241000030491906 RAMOS EMILLIO $45.59 $0.00 $45.59
1995 0257000000947906 GARZA MIKE $16.32 $0.00 $16.32
1995  0284000000231903 SANCHEZ FRANK J & MARY L $35.49 $0.00 $35.49
1995 0325000220006901 GONZALES VICENTE $10.58 $0.00 $10.58
1995 0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $24.00 $0.00 $24.00
1995 0477000000071906 LONGORIA JOE $16.02 $12.73 $3.29
1995 0477000000351906 LOTTR B $30.35 $0.00 $30.35
1995 0477000000761906 ROGERS CHARLIE $28.23 $0.00 $28.23
1995 0539000000725906 MEZA ANGIE $18.14 $0.00 $18.14
1995 0541000002103910 WINNEBAUGH DON & SHARON $57.80 $0.00 $57.80
1995 0735000000301906 MATLOCK TERRY SR $109.98 $0.00 $109.98
1995 1150000021704907 WASHINGTON DORY $104.23 $0.00 $104.23
1995 1425000040092901 RIVERA HERMILO BANDA & ALISE $49.34 $0.00 $49.34
1995 1450000002902907 KELLEY GARLAND R $9.67 $0.00 $9.67
1995 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $20.01 $0.00 $20.01
1995 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $26.00 $0.00 $26.00
1995 1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $16.32 $0.00 $16.32
1995 2000000040506910 SEAN VANNY $12.09 $0.00 $12.09
1995 2455000000481901 HEMPHILL WILLIAM & JUANITA $54.60 $0.00 $54.60
1995 2715000090005901 RANDLE EMMA LEE $40.51 $0.00 $40.51
1995 2715000090012901 TELLEZ ELIA $24.00 $0.00 $24.00
1995 2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $109.55 $0.00 $109.55
1995 2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $19.53 $0.00 $19.53
1995  2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO 1II $22.97 $0.00 $22.97
1995 2795000030101901 RODRIGUEZ RAUL $113.79 $0.00 $113.79
1995 3400000023004907 AGUILAR SUZANNA $32.59 $0.00 $32.59
1995 3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $26.72 $0.00 $26.72
1995 3600000020041901 REYES MANUEL $65.84 $0.00 $65.84
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1995  3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $34.10 $0.00 $34.10
1995  3965000010121901 THROCKMORTON ROBERT $13.85 $0.00 $13.85
1995 4003000000361901 BREER JAMES $7.83 $0.00 $7.83
1995 4150020000341901 MUNOZ ANGELA & RAY $141.11 $0.00 $141.11
1995 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $40.87 $0.00 $40.87
1995 4600000361041907 TITMAN DAVID $129.26 $0.00 $129.26
1995 4600006780061907 GARCIA YOLANDA $38.27 $0.00 $38.27
1995  4780000010081906 OBERHOFF ELWOOD $31.38 $0.00 $31.38
1995  5895010210112901 BOOTH KEVIN $38.75 $0.00 $38.75
1995 6205000020053901 HEINTZ NOEL $31.56 $0.00 $31.56
1995 6420010010052906 COVARRUBIO GILBERT $39.42 $0.00 $39.42
1995 6420010010152906 RUIZ EMA G $70.92 $0.00 $70.92
1995 7200000021202907 PEREZ ESTER $21.95 $0.00 $21.95
1995 7340000020191914 HOOD ERWIN $47.40 $0.00 $47.40
1995 7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $42.56 $0.00 $42.56
1995 7395001470051901 EDWARD FRANCESCA $16.45 $0.00 $16.45
1995  7835000070141901 DIAZ ENEDELIA $75.82 $0.00 $75.82
1995  7835000270243901 WILSON JOE ANN $24.43 $0.00 $24.43
1995 8034000000311906 HERNANDEZ ANDREA $24.91 $0.00 $24.91
1995 8105000000052906 MCCARY BENJAMIN H JR & $177.33 $0.00 $177.33
1995  8450010021103910 SANCHEZ DAVID $60.76 $0.00 $60.76
1995  8830000010041906 DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE $31.80 $0.00 $31.80
1995  8830000010121906 NEWSOME ROVERSA W $6.05 $0.00 $6.05
1995  8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $0.97 $0.00 $0.97
1995  8830000020141906 EVANSM C $20.56 $0.00 $20.56
1995  8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $91.05 $0.00 $91.05
1995 8920020030024901 GUARDERRAMA RAUL $35.61 $0.00 $35.61
1995 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $70.92 $0.00 $70.92
1995 9500000021501907 MICHELLI DEBORAH K $26.00 $0.00 $26.00
1995 9960080950016907 HAIR EXCHANGE $44.68 $0.00 $44.68
1995 9999000100223910 GONZALES NORMA $17.05 $0.00 $17.05
1995 9999000200010901 MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA $46.68 $0.00 $46.68
1995 9999000300502901 WILKE-PENA GAYLE $46.68 $0.00 $46.68
1995 9999000643023907 GARCIA LUPE $12.82 $0.00 $12.82
1995 9999000643052907 GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE $20.86 $0.00 $20.86
1995 9999000643085907 VARGUS LINDA $20.01 $0.00 $20.01
1995 9999000643117907 LINARES CEASAR $17.59 $0.00 $17.59
1995 9999000647117907 BENITEZ GLORIA $10.88 $0.00 $10.88
1995 9999000647167907 SCARPINATO ANTHONY $7.26 $0.00 $7.26
1995 9999001400254910 BURKE JOHN $10.88 $0.00 $10.88
1995 9999001400584910 CRUISE PEGGY $60.76 $0.00 $60.76
1995 9999001800109901 MCADOO ROBERT $46.92 $0.00 $46.92
1995 9999001800270901 SEVERSON JESSIE L $79.93 $0.00 $79.93
1995 9999002000050901 BATES JO ANN $29.87 $0.00 $29.87
1995 9999002010055907 ROMEO LOPEZ JUANITA $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
1995 9999002010125907 RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE $14.93 $0.00 $14.93
1995 9999002010154907 CHAPA RUBEN $27.75 $0.00 $27.75
1995 9999002010305907 DOYLEJD $7.56 $0.00 $7.56
1995 9999002010314907 RAMOS RAUL $18.68 $0.00 $18.68
1995 9999002010325907 YANEZ JOSE $25.57 $0.00 $25.57
1995 9999002500381914 SIMMER FRED $40.51 $0.00 $40.51
1995 9999002800013901 VILLARREAL JUAN $37.30 $0.00 $37.30
1995 9999002800420901 RODGERS MARIE $61.06 $0.00 $61.06
1995 9999002800491901 BENTANCUR FERNANDO JR $44.01 $0.00 $44.01
1995 9999003140085901 GUTIERREZ RICHARD $11.97 $0.00 $11.97
1995 9999003500027901 BROWN CLIFTON $14.57 $0.00 $14.57
1995  9999003500143901 GALARZA GERADO $34.10 $0.00 $34.10
1995 9999003500354901 ESMERALDA DELGADO $9.92 $0.00 $9.92
1995 9999003500410901 WADE LARRY G $60.76 $0.00 $60.76
1995  9999003700634910 REYNOLDS CINDY $74.79 $0.00 $74.79
1995 9999003700691910 CONNER CAROL $63.97 $0.00 $63.97
1995 9999004400032901 PADRON EUTIMIO $25.57 $0.00 $25.57
1995 9999004620065901 GOVEA MATIAS $17.84 $0.00 $17.84
1995 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $53.39 $0.00 $53.39
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1995 9999005200052901 GRADY HAL BEN $24.67 $0.00 $24.67
1995 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $69.35 $0.00 $69.35
1995 9999005200282901 MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A $75.21 $0.00 $75.21
1995 9999005200464907 DUARTE ARTURO $21.34 $0.00 $21.34
1995 9999005200473907 BAUTISTA JAVIER $19.23 $0.00 $19.23
1995 9999005200492907 PEDRAZA RAMIRO $19.23 $0.00 $19.23
1995 9999005200593907 PARAGUE PEDRO $6.59 $0.00 $6.59
1995 9999005300016901 HERNANDEZ MACARIO $44.01 $0.00 $44.01
1995 9999005300085907 LEAVER DOROTHY $20.25 $0.00 $20.25
1995 9999005300094907 ANGAINO CARLOS $37.30 $0.00 $37.30
1995 9999005300124907 PATEL NIRANJAN $13.00 $0.00 $13.00
1995 9999005300413907 GARCIA ANTONIO $8.77 $0.00 $8.77
1995 9999005671072907 LARA ANTELMO $25.33 $0.00 $25.33
1995 9999005671335907 ROBERTS CAROL A $39.60 $0.00 $39.60
1995 9999005671532907 WATSON ELIZABETH $60.76 $0.00 $60.76
1995 9999006000016901 GUARDIOLA GEORGE $61.61 $0.00 $61.61
1995 9999006000115901 GONZALEZ ROGELIO A $54.41 $0.00 $54.41
1995 9999006000330901 SELF BARBARA J $37.30 $0.00 $37.30
1995 9999006000834901 ACEVEDO DAVID $34.64 $0.00 $34.64
1995 9999006100017901 DICKERSON $41.60 $0.00 $41.60
1995 9999006400030901 COWART JUNE $44.01 $0.00 $44.01
1995 9999006900109901 LUCIO RAUL $27.99 $0.00 $27.99
1995  9999007200031914 DIVIN ROYCE $17.05 $0.00 $17.05
1995 9999007400057901 FALCON RICHARD $13.00 $0.00 $13.00
1995 9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $68.86 $0.00 $68.86
1995 M600001559050RI FED DEP INC CO 405-4012/351-30 $36.46 $0.00 $36.46
1995  MA15000201000WI B & M OPERATING CO $58.04 $0.00 $58.04
1995  MA25004408000W1 RAMCO OIL COMPANY $6.05 $0.00 $6.05
1995  MB38003327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $18.14 $0.00 $18.14
1995  MD65001425290RI DURAN NYDIA MYERS $37.91 $0.00 $37.91
1995  MK27951585500RI FIKES GLENN S TRUSTEE $8.40 $0.00 $8.40
1995  MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $8.89 $0.00 $8.89
1995  MM40002775500W1 JANTEX OIL COMPANY $14.51 $0.00 $14.51
1995  MM79503327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $36.28 $0.00 $36.28
1995  MM79553327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $36.88 $0.00 $36.88
1995  MM79603327156WI LTX PRODUCTION INC $36.28 $0.00 $36.28
1995  MM86000265000RI BANTA DAVID ALFRED JR $3.81 $0.00 $3.81
1995  MN52500889750WI CHART ROOM INVESTMENT $13.91 $0.00 $13.91
1995  MR26005398600W1 TERRA MINERALS $20.56 $0.00 $20.56
1996  0016000004428907 FOY LEEV $39.32 $0.00 $39.32
1996  0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $68.59 $0.00 $68.59
1996  0021000003041906 RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE $15.06 $0.00 $15.06
1996  0026000000600901 HART JAMES Il & KIMBERLY $55.64 $0.00 $55.64
1996  0029000001011901 FREEMAN ERMA DEAN $7.05 $0.00 $7.05
1996  0046000000684901 BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE $108.22 $0.00 $108.22
1996  0049000050976901 ESCOBIDO MANUEL $32.76 $0.00 $32.76
1996  0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $23.55 $0.00 $23.55
1996  0058037710000908 MONTALVO KATHY J $109.54 $0.00 $109.54
1996  0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $10.12 $0.00 $10.12
1996  0062000000318901 MOSES KAREN $123.27 $0.00 $123.27
1996  0062000000319901 MOSES WESLEY $123.27 $0.00 $123.27
1996  0064000001416907 TALAMANTEZ MANUEL $70.64 $0.00 $70.64
1996  0064000001417907 PEREZJ $33.66 $0.00 $33.66
1996  0064000001651907 STRINGFELLOW LARRY $7.95 $0.00 $7.95
1996  0068000004474907 PARKER DON $31.56 $0.00 $31.56
1996  0076000000394901 COX GUY $48.90 $0.00 $48.90
1996  0076000000399901 VASQUES JOHNNY $29.75 $0.00 $29.75
1996  0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $17.58 $0.00 $17.58
1996  0079000000231901 TURNER L $40.65 $0.00 $40.65
1996  0079000000232901 DAVIDSON JOHN & DARLLENE $49.14 $0.00 $49.14
1996  0079000000765901 SHELTON CLARENCE $30.29 $0.00 $30.29
1996  0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $5.90 $0.00 $5.90
1996  0079000980041901 GRIFFIN LORA $95.87 $0.00 $95.87
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1996  0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $37.82 $0.00 $37.82
1996  0083000002200901 CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC $176.38 $0.00 $176.38
1996  0101000002518907 WYNN JAMES $109.66 $0.00 $109.66
1996  0131000000282901 GARZA MANUEL A $109.54 $0.00 $109.54
1996  0158000001003907 WHITE V $26.20 $0.00 $26.20
1996  0158000001401907 WILLIAMS LENORA $21.92 $0.00 $21.92
1996  0170000001005907 BANKS MAMIE DELORES $15.48 $0.00 $15.48
1996  0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $35.53 $0.00 $35.53
1996  0193000003551907 TOVAR JAMES $56.97 $0.00 $56.97
1996  0193000003921907 RODRIGUEZ GEORGE $29.21 $0.00 $29.21
1996  0213000150062901 LYMAN LINDA $40.95 $0.00 $40.95
1996  0228000000251906 JOHNSON NOBBY $35.35 $0.00 $35.35
1996  0234000000610906 MCCURRIE JACK G $5.84 $0.00 $5.84
1996  0241000020111906 CUBINE FRANK $46.43 $0.00 $46.43
1996  0241000030491906 RAMOS EMILLIO $30.29 $0.00 $30.29
1996  0241000030521906 LAUSON WILLIAM $50.46 $0.00 $50.46
1996  0254000000954906 SCHERBEH ARNOLD $7.83 $0.00 $7.83
1996  0257000000947906 GARZA MIKE $16.26 $0.00 $16.26
1996  0284000000231903 SANCHEZ FRANK J & MARY L $35.35 $0.00 $35.35
1996  0325000220006901 GONZALES VICENTE $10.54 $0.00 $10.54
1996  0329000400041901 HENNESSEY MICHAEL & PEGGY $37.16 $0.00 $37.16
1996  0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $23.91 $0.00 $23.91
1996  0477000000071906 LONGORIA JOE $15.96 $0.00 $15.96
1996  0477000000351906 LOTTRB $25.89 $0.00 $25.89
1996  0477000000761906 ROGERS CHARLIE $28.12 $0.00 $28.12
1996  0539000000725906 MEZA ANGIE $21.50 $0.00 $21.50
1996  0541000002103910 WINNEBAUGH DON & SHARON $66.18 $0.00 $66.18
1996  0735000000301906 MATLOCK TERRY SR $109.54 $0.00 $109.54
1996  1150000021704907 WASHINGTON DORY $103.82 $0.00 $103.82
1996  1450000002902907 KELLEY GARLAND R $9.64 $0.00 $9.64
1996  1570000000193901 VELEZ P $50.46 $0.00 $50.46
1996  1740010090027901 SANCHEZ MICHAEL D $42.52 $0.00 $42.52
1996  1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $19.93 $0.00 $19.93
1996  1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $25.89 $0.00 $25.89
1996  1876000000441901 JIMENEZ JUAN $37.16 $0.00 $37.16
1996  1876020000031901 LERMA LUPE G $35.35 $0.00 $35.35
1996  2455000000481901 HEMPHILL WILLIAM & JUANITA $54.38 $0.00 $54.38
1996  2455000000521901 KETCHUM MICHAEL & DELORES $194.81 $0.00 $194.81
1996  2715000090005901 RANDLE EMMA LEE $40.95 $0.00 $40.95
1996  2715000090012901 TELLEZ ELIA $20.47 $0.00 $20.47
1996  2715000090016901 BELMAN HILDA $40.53 $0.00 $40.53
1996  2745000010093901 MATA ROBERT $35.65 $0.00 $35.65
1996  2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $109.12 $0.00 $109.12
1996  2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $19.45 $0.00 $19.45
1996  2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO III $22.88 $0.00 $22.88
1996  2770000000163901 MCCLELLAND JAMES $109.54 $0.00 $109.54
1996  2795000030101901 RODRIGUEZ RAUL $113.94 $0.00 $113.94
1996  2855150000061901 LEBLANC CHARLES $87.08 $0.00 $87.08
1996  3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $26.62 $0.00 $26.62
1996  3600000020061901 BUARRO RICHARD JR $22.16 $0.00 $22.16
1996  3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $33.96 $0.00 $33.96
1996  3796000000181906 HITE DELTON $39.44 $0.00 $39.44
1996  3965000010121901 THROCKMORTON ROBERT $13.79 $0.00 $13.79
1996  4003000000361901 BREER JAMES $7.80 $0.00 $7.80
1996  4150010000131901 VAUGHN DAVE $155.79 $0.00 $155.79
1996  4150020000341901 MUNOZ ANGELA & RAY $140.55 $0.00 $140.55
1996  4150020000501901 VALENCIA RAUL & JANIE $128.39 $0.00 $128.39
1996  4173010020081906 VETT STANLEY $181.56 $0.00 $181.56
1996  4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $40.71 $0.00 $40.71
1996  4600000361041907 TITMAN DAVID $128.75 $0.00 $128.75
1996  4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $24.75 $0.00 $24.75
1996  4600003000001907 AUSTGEN JOAN $17.64 $0.00 $17.64
1996  4600006780061907 GARCIA YOLANDA $54.92 $0.00 $54.92
1996  4600006910022907 WESTON GARY $53.35 $0.00 $53.35
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1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

4780000010081906
4954010000061901
5895010210112901
6205000020053901
6420010010052906
6420010010152906
7200000021202907
7340000020191914
7395000250041901
7395001190134901
7395001470051901
7610010010391901
7835000070141901
7835000250101901
7835000270243901
8034000000311906
8450010021103910
8545000110018901
8830000010041906
8830000010121906
8830000010145906
8830000020141906
8880000080121901
8920020020112901
8920020030024901
8920020030061901
9500000021501907
9960080950016907
9999000100223910
9999000200010901
9999000300502901
9999000310075907
9999000643052907
9999000643085907
9999000643117907
9999000647117907
9999000647167907
9999001400123910
9999001400178910
9999001400254910
9999001400414910
9999001400436910
9999001400486910
9999001400534910
9999001400567910
9999001400584910
9999001400696910
9999001400735910
9999001800109901
9999001800202901
9999001800270901
9999002000050901
9999002010055907
9999002010076907
9999002010116907
9999002010125907
9999002010136907
9999002010154907
9999002010186907
9999002010226907
9999002010305907
9999002010314907
9999002010325907
9999002010336907

OBERHOFF ELWOOD
HSUGAS DAVID

BOOTH KEVIN

HEINTZ NOEL
COVARRUBIO GILBERT
RUIZ EMA G

PEREZ ESTER

HOOD ERWIN

CASASSA JOE

WINFREY A W

EDWARD FRANCESCA
MCCLAINTC

DIAZ ENEDELIA

ALLEN ORA LEE
WILSON JOE ANN
HERNANDEZ ANDREA
SANCHEZ DAVID
CHARLES JAMIE

DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE
NEWSOME ROVERSA W
MCDONALD DEBRA
EVANSM C

WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE
MUNOZ JOSE T
GUARDERRAMA RAUL
GARCIA LEONIDES O
MICHELLI DEBORAH K
HAIR EXCHANGE
GONZALES NORMA
MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA
WILKE-PENA GAYLE
COOKE DARRYL & LORA
GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE
VARGUS LINDA
LINARES CEASAR
BENITEZ GLORIA
SCARPINATO ANTHONY
VARGHUSE ALEX
EASTON TOM

BURKE JOHN

PARIS DANIEL K
GUILLORY TODD

FRITH WILLIAM
DOWLING JERRY
MANJACK RON

CRUISE PEGGY

HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE
BRUNDAGE LOLA
MCADOO ROBERT
ARISMENDEZ GABRIEL
SEVERSON JESSIE L
BATES JO ANN

ROMEO LOPEZ JUANITA
VARGAS ANDRIA
RECENDIC RICORDA
RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE
REYES CARLO & GOLIA
CHAPA RUBEN

FENTIZ MELECEICO &
GONZALEZ THOMAS
DOYLEJD

RAMOS RAUL

YANEZ JOSE

GRAY SUE
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$31.25
$43.84
$38.60
$31.43
$38.36
$70.64
$21.86
$47.21
$22.88
$42.39
$16.38
$37.22
$75.52
$19.93
$24.33
$24.81
$60.52
$83.28
$31.68

$6.02

$0.96
$21.68
$90.69
$27.88
$20.35
$70.64
$24.57
$44.50
$16.98
$46.49
$46.49
§79.43
$20.78
$19.93
$17.52
$10.84

$7.23
$54.20
$35.35
$10.84
$35.05
$24.15
$43.84
$49.80
$35.35
$60.52
$57.39
$14.63
$42.52
$74.37
$70.34
$29.75
$17.10

$9.57

$7.53
$14.87

$7.11
$27.64

$9.70
$13.13

$7.53
$18.61
$25.47
$16.98

$0.00 $31.25
$0.00 $43.84
$0.00 $38.60
$0.00 $31.43
$0.00 $38.36
$0.00 $70.64
$0.00 $21.86
$0.00 $47.21
$0.00 $22.88
$0.00 $42.39
$0.00 $16.38
$0.00 $37.22
$0.00 $75.52
$0.00 $19.93
$0.00 $24.33
$0.00 $24.81
$0.00 $60.52
$0.00 $83.28
$0.00 $31.68
$0.00 $6.02
$0.00 $0.96
$0.00 $21.68
$0.00 $90.69
$0.00 $27.88
$0.00 $20.35
$0.00 $70.64
$0.00 $24.57
$0.00 $44.50
$0.00 $16.98
$0.00 $46.49
$0.00 $46.49
$0.00 $79.43
$0.00 $20.78
$0.00 $19.93
$0.00 $17.52
$0.00 $10.84
$0.00 $7.23
$0.83 $53.37
$0.00 $35.35
$0.00 $10.84
$0.00 $35.05
$0.00 $24.15
$0.00 $43.84
$0.00 $49.80
$0.00 $35.35
$0.00 $60.52
$0.00 $57.39
$0.00 $14.63
$0.00 $42.52
$36.34 $38.03
$0.00 $70.34
$0.00 $29.75
$0.00 $17.10
$0.00 $9.57
$0.00 $7.53
$0.00 $14.87
$0.00 $7.11
$0.00 $27.64
$0.00 $9.70
$0.00 $13.13
$0.00 $7.53
$0.00 $18.61
$0.00 $25.47
$0.00 $16.98
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1996 9999002200023901 CONTRERAS JOSE $31.86 $0.00 $31.86
1996  9999002800013901 VILLARREAL JUAN $37.16 $0.00 $37.16
1996  9999002800420901 RODGERS MARIE $56.49 $0.00 $56.49
1996  9999002800491901 BENTANCUR FERNANDO JR $43.84 $0.00 $43.84
1996 9999002900076907 VIDRINE LAURA $27.10 $0.00 $27.10
1996 9999003140085901 GUTIERREZ RICHARD $13.55 $0.00 $13.55
1996  9999003500016901 BRODE GINGER KAY $65.58 $0.00 $65.58
1996  9999003500027901 BROWN CLIFTON $14.51 $0.00 $14.51
1996  9999003500061901 LOPEZ SYLVIA & BENITO $69.19 $0.00 $69.19
1996  9999003500143901 GALARZA GERADO $33.96 $0.00 $33.96
1996  9999003500354901 ESMERALDA DELGADO $9.88 $0.00 $9.88
1996 9999003500410901 WADE LARRY G $60.52 $0.00 $60.52
1996  9999003500446901 RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA $60.52 $0.00 $60.52
1996  9999003500474901 ESCOBEDO LORENZO $19.93 $0.00 $19.93
1996  9999003500505901 CAMACHO GUSTAVO $43.84 $0.00 $43.84
1996  9999003700536910 NEAL JIMMY $58.41 $0.00 $58.41
1996  9999003700634910 REYNOLDS CINDY $74.49 $0.00 $74.49
1996 9999003700691910 CONNER CAROL $63.71 $0.00 $63.71
1996 9999004400032901 PADRON EUTIMIO $25.47 $0.00 $25.47
1996  9999004601346901 REYES CARLOS $58.71 $0.00 $58.71
1996  9999004620065901 GOVEA MATIAS $21.02 $7.81 $13.21
1996  9999005100014907 BURRESS MARVIN & ESTER $44.86 $0.00 $44.86
1996  9999005100361901 HERNANDEZ OSCAR & SARA $18.43 $1.11 $17.32
1996  9999005100426901 ALMANZA LUIS ALBERTO $11.92 $0.00 $11.92
1996 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $53.17 $0.00 $53.17
1996  9999005200052901 GRADY HAL BEN $24.57 $0.00 $24.57
1996 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $69.07 $0.00 $69.07
1996  9999005200102901 RAMIREZ RAYMOND $33.12 $0.00 $33.12
1996  9999005200282901 MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A $74.91 $0.00 $74.91
1996 9999005200464907 DUARTE ARTURO $21.26 $0.00 $21.26
1996 9999005200473907 BAUTISTA JAVIER $19.15 $0.00 $19.15
1996 9999005200492907 PEDRAZA RAMIRO $19.15 $0.00 $19.15
1996  9999005200593907 PARAGUE PEDRO $6.56 $0.00 $6.56
1996  9999005300016901 HERNANDEZ MACARIO $43.84 $0.00 $43.84
1996  9999005300046907 PATEL NICK $60.52 $0.00 $60.52
1996  9999005300085907 LEAVER DOROTHY $20.17 $0.00 $20.17
1996  9999005300094907 ANGAINO CARLOS $9.27 $0.00 $9.27
1996  9999005300124907 PATEL NIRANJAN $12.95 $0.00 $12.95
1996  9999005300156901 WILCOX RICHARD & LORENE REID $74.49 $0.00 $74.49
1996  9999005300196901 RESENDIZ FRANCISCA $41.43 $0.00 $41.43
1996  9999005300216901 DIAZ ANTONIO $98.04 $38.08 $59.96
1996  9999005300256901 PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL $37.16 $0.00 $37.16
1996  9999005300336907 PATEL NICK $41.43 $0.00 $41.43
1996  9999005300346907 PATEL NICK $39.87 $0.00 $39.87
1996  9999005300413907 GARCIA ANTONIO $8.73 $0.00 $8.73
1996  9999005300421901 FIGEROA JORGE $61.36 $0.00 $61.36
1996  9999005671072907 LARA ANTELMO $25.23 $0.00 $25.23
1996  9999005671114907 DAVALOS HORACIO $20.47 $0.00 $20.47
1996 9999005671335907 ROBERTS CAROL A $39.44 $0.00 $39.44
1996  9999005671447907 ALLEN MERTON C $16.56 $0.00 $16.56
1996  9999006000016901 GUARDIOLA GEORGE $61.36 $0.00 $61.36
1996  9999006000099901 GARCIA AUGUSTIN & RHONDA $80.76 $0.00 $80.76
1996 9999006000115901 GONZALEZ ROGELIO A $54.20 $0.00 $54.20
1996  9999006000330901 SELF BARBARA J $37.16 $0.00 $37.16
1996  9999006000401901 CAMERON CHRISTOPHER & REBECC $78.95 $0.00 $78.95
1996  9999006000556901 ALEMAN LEO $98.04 $73.86 $24.18
1996  9999006000646901 VERBARG CULLEN $103.22 $0.00 $103.22
1996  9999006000697901 SPATES CHARLES & NANCY $78.89 $0.00 $78.89
1996  9999006000786901 VASQUEZ JUAN $63.23 $0.00 $63.23
1996  9999006000834901 ACEVEDO DAVID $34.51 $0.00 $34.51
1996 9999006000996901 BAKER NORETA $65.58 $0.00 $65.58
1996  9999006001209901 TREVINO ROBIN $63.23 $0.00 $63.23
1996  9999006100017901 DICKERSON $41.43 $0.00 $41.43
1996  9999006400030901 COWART JUNE $43.84 $0.00 $43.84
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1996  9999006400054901 CRUZ EDDIE $11.02 $0.00 $11.02
1996  9999006900021901 GALDAMEZ JOSE $39.87 $0.00 $39.87
1996  9999006900109901 LUCIO RAUL $27.88 $0.00 $27.88
1996  9999006920036901 ALVARADO GRASIELA $98.34 $0.00 $98.34
1996  9999007200031914 DIVIN ROYCE $16.98 $0.00 $16.98
1996  9999007400057901 FALCON RICHARD $12.95 $0.00 $12.95
1996  9999008000194901 VAUGHN RAMONA MCELVEEN $39.87 $0.00 $39.87
1996  9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $58.90 $0.00 $58.90
1996  M400123466175RI MATELA JOSEF $7.95 $0.00 $7.95
1996  MA15000201000WI B & M OPERATING CO $57.81 $0.00 $57.81
1996  MA25004408000WI RAMCO OIL COMPANY $6.02 $0.00 $6.02
1996  MD65001425290RT DURAN NYDIA MYERS $32.22 $0.00 $32.22
1996  MK27951585500RI FIKES GLENN S TRUSTEE $4.70 $0.00 $4.70
1996  MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $10.60 $0.00 $10.60
1996  MM40002775500W1 JANTEX OIL COMPANY $14.45 $0.00 $14.45
1996  MR26005398600WI TERRA MINERALS $12.04 $0.00 $12.04
1997 0003000000368901 LENDERMAN DAVID $95.74 $0.00 $95.74
1997 0012260001004903 REZNICEK JOHNNIE $5.88 $0.00 $5.88
1997 0016000004428907 FOY LEE V $38.40 $0.00 $38.40
1997  0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $66.98 $0.00 $66.98
1997  0018000001032901 VEIT JEFF $49.87 $0.00 $49.87
1997 0021000003041906 RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE $8.82 $0.00 $8.82
1997 0026000000600901 HART JAMES III & KIMBERLY $54.34 $0.00 $54.34
1997 0029000000114901 BLACKMON BINDER $41.52 $0.00 $41.52
1997 0035000001100901 RAMOS JOHN & CAROLYN $24.88 $0.00 $24.88
1997 0046000000684901 BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE $105.68 $0.00 $105.68
1997 0049000050976901 ESCOBIDO MANUEL $31.99 $0.00 $31.99
1997  0057022300002908 ANGUIANO YSIDRA S $17.64 $0.00 $17.64
1997 0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $22.99 $0.00 $22.99
1997 0058004200001908 LEE FLORA $93.63 $0.00 $93.63
1997  0058015700001908 CERVANTES FRANCISCO V $45.40 $0.00 $45.40
1997 0058029600001908 CHAPEL YOLANDA $68.98 $0.00 $68.98
1997  0058037710000908 MONTALVO KATHY J $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997 0058043600001908 CRUMP ANNIE L $38.52 $0.00 $38.52
1997 0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $9.88 $0.00 $9.88
1997 0062000000318901 MOSES KAREN $120.38 $0.00 $120.38
1997 0062000000319901 MOSES WESLEY $120.38 $0.00 $120.38
1997 0064000001417907 PEREZ J $32.87 $0.00 $32.87
1997  0065020034413903 KERCHNER RICHARD $74.69 $0.00 $74.69
1997 0068000004474907 PARKER DON $22.52 $0.00 $22.52
1997  0068000004482907 WALKER HOLLY $18.70 $0.00 $18.70
1997 0076000000394901 COX GUY $47.75 $0.00 $47.75
1997 0076000000399901 VASQUES JOHNNY $29.05 $0.00 $29.05
1997 0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
1997  0079000000231901 TURNER L $35.29 $0.00 $35.29
1997 0079000000232901 DAVIDSON JOHN & DARLLENE $43.17 $0.00 $43.17
1997 0079000000373901 COCKRELL ROSE $21.64 $0.00 $21.64
1997 0079000000765901 SHELTON CLARENCE $29.58 $0.00 $29.58
1997 0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $5.76 $0.00 $5.76
1997 0079000980041901 GRIFFIN LORA $93.63 $0.00 $93.63
1997  0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $36.93 $0.00 $36.93
1997  0083000002200901 CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC $172.25 $0.00 $172.25
1997  0083000002782901 GUERRERO DEBORAH $23.58 $0.00 $23.58
1997  0101000002519907 WORMAN DAVE $49.46 $0.00 $49.46
1997  0101000002522907 ANDERSON ROBIN RENEE $107.45 $0.00 $107.45
1997  0158000001003907 WHITE V $25.58 $0.00 $25.58
1997  0170000001005907 BANKS MAMIE DELORES $15.11 $0.00 $15.11
1997 0170000005553907 PERRY MARVIN $34.70 $0.00 $34.70
1997 0193000003549907 LAWSON JOHN $53.40 $0.00 $53.40
1997 0193000003921907 RODRIGUEZ GEORGE $28.52 $0.00 $28.52
1997 0193000004149907 VILLEGAS ROSA $59.10 $0.00 $59.10
1997 0213000150062901 LYMAN LINDA $39.99 $0.00 $39.99
1997 0234000000610906 MCCURRIE JACK G $35.11 $0.00 $35.11
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1997 0241000000710906 MOBILE HOME CITY INC $72.98 $0.00 $72.98
1997 0241000020130906 ALLFRY WALLACE & DEENA $78.86 $0.00 $78.86
1997 0254000000954906 SCHERBEH ARNOLD $7.65 $0.00 $7.65
1997 0284000000231903 SANCHEZ FRANK J & MARY L $34.52 $0.00 $34.52
1997 0312000000023901 BOEHME ROBERT $34.99 $0.00 $34.99
1997 0312000000024901 BOEHME ROBERT ALVIN $20.47 $0.00 $20.47
1997 0325000220023901 PLUMMER TERRY $92.92 $0.00 $92.92
1997  0358000060112901 DAVIS THOMAS & SHERIE $60.69 $0.00 $60.69
1997 0402000000755907 LINDSEY EMMA MAC $23.35 $0.00 $23.35
1997 0402000001211907 MARTINEZ SILBINO $13.47 $0.00 $13.47
1997 0402000003003907 WALTON FRED L & NORMA $11.76 $0.00 $11.76
1997 0477000000071906 LONGORIA JOE $15.58 $0.00 $15.58
1997  0477000000351906 LOTTRB $25.29 $0.00 $25.29
1997 0477000000761906 ROGERS CHARLIE $27.46 $0.00 $27.46
1997 0477000000781906 LOPEZ RAYMOND $140.14 $0.00 $140.14
1997 0541000002103910 WINNEBAUGH DON & SHARON $64.63 $0.00 $64.63
1997  0695000080032901 CANTU LUCY $12.00 $0.00 $12.00
1997  0735000000301906 MATLOCK TERRY SR $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997 0850000102662906 REINDL NANCY $163.20 $0.00 $163.20
1997 1150000021704907 WASHINGTON DORY $101.39 $0.00 $101.39
1997 1200000601301907 MATEO RIOS $19.70 $0.00 $19.70
1997 1425000040092901 RIVERA HERMILO BANDA & ALISE $55.16 $0.00 $55.16
1997  1450000002902907 KELLEY GARLAND R $9.41 $0.00 $9.41
1997 1740010090027901 SANCHEZ MICHAEL D $41.52 $0.00 $41.52
1997 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $19.47 $0.00 $19.47
1997 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $33.70 $0.00 $33.70
1997 1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $23.64 $0.00 $23.64
1997  1805000000112901 MARTINEZ HECTOR $43.58 $0.00 $43.58
1997 1805000000283901 BECERRA LUIS F $18.05 $0.00 $18.05
1997 1876000000221901 RAMIREZ LAVRA $38.40 $0.00 $38.40
1997 1876000000441901 JIMENEZ JUAN $36.29 $0.00 $36.29
1997 1876020000041901 YBARRA PAUL $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997 2455000000481901 HEMPHILL WILLIAM & JUANITA $51.11 $0.00 $51.11
1997 2455000000521901 KETCHUM MICHAEL & DELORES $192.25 $0.00 $192.25
1997 2715000090005901 RANDLE EMMA LEE $39.99 $0.00 $39.99
1997 2715000090012901 TELLEZ ELIA $20.35 $0.00 $20.35
1997 2715000090016901 BELMAN HILDA $39.58 $0.00 $39.58
1997 2715000090017901 ALBRO JAMES A $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997 2745000010093901 MATA ROBERT $34.82 $0.00 $34.82
1997 2770000000022901 RODRIGUEZ ANTONIO $34.52 $0.00 $34.52
1997  2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $106.56 $0.00 $106.56
1997 2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $19.00 $0.00 $19.00
1997 2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO III $22.35 $0.00 $22.35
1997 2770000000163901 MCCLELLAND JAMES $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997 2795000030101901 RODRIGUEZ RAUL $111.27 $0.00 $111.27
1997 3160010050032906 MUNOZ RITO & JEANETTE $160.37 $0.00 $160.37
1997 3300000140603907 FOLLY MANUEL & JEWELL $34.23 $0.00 $34.23
1997 3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $25.99 $0.00 $25.99
1997 3600000020041901 REYES MANUEL $64.04 $0.00 $64.04
1997 3600000020061901 BIJARRO RICHARD JR $21.64 $0.00 $21.64
1997 3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $34.11 $0.00 $34.11
1997 4003000000421901 MASS JORGE A $17.76 $0.00 $17.76
1997 4150000020031901 MONTALVO JACINTO & ORALIA $110.21 $0.00 $110.21
1997 4150020000271901 SOZA ADRIAN $53.11 $0.00 $53.11
1997  4150020000341901 MUNOZ ANGELA & RAY $137.26 $0.00 $137.26
1997  4150020000381901 EVERITT WALLACE $171.37 $0.00 $171.37
1997 4150020000501901 VALENCIA RAUL & JANIE $125.38 $0.00 $125.38
1997 4150030000071901 MOBILE HOME CITY INC $95.74 $0.00 $95.74
1997 4173010020081906 VETT STANLEY $197.01 $0.00 $197.01
1997 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $39.76 $0.00 $39.76
1997  4600000361041907 TITMAN DAVID $125.74 $0.00 $125.74
1997 4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $24.17 $0.00 $24.17
1997 4600006780061907 GARCIA YOLANDA $53.63 $0.00 $53.63
1997 4600006910022907 WESTON GARY $52.11 $0.00 $52.11
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1997 5650010030401907 MARTINEZ GUILLERMO $12.47 $0.00 $12.47
1997 5733010040015901 MINDIETA DEENA $67.87 $0.00 $67.87
1997 5895010210112901 BOOTH KEVIN $37.70 $0.00 $37.70
1997 6420010010152906 RUIZ EMA G $68.98 $0.00 $68.98
1997 6420010030103906 NARANJO DEBBIE $20.58 $0.00 $20.58
1997 7200000021202907 PEREZ ESTER $21.35 $0.00 $21.35
1997  7340000020191914 HOOD ERWIN $46.11 $0.00 $46.11
1997 7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $22.35 $0.00 $22.35
1997 7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $41.40 $0.00 $41.40
1997 7610010010391901 MCCLAIN T C $36.34 $0.00 $36.34
1997  7835000070141901 DIAZ ENEDELIA $59.34 $0.00 $59.34
1997 7835000250101901 ALLEN ORA LEE $19.47 $0.00 $19.47
1997 7860000000125901 MORIN JON $73.92 $0.00 $73.92
1997  8034000000311906 HERNANDEZ ANDREA $24.23 $0.00 $24.23
1997  8105000000052906 MCCARY BENJAMIN H JR & $151.38 $0.00 $151.38
1997 8545000110018901 CHARLES JAMIE $81.33 $0.00 $81.33
1997 8830000010041906 DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE $30.93 $0.00 $30.93
1997  8830000010121906 NEWSOME ROVERSA W $5.88 $0.00 $5.88
1997  8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $0.94 $0.00 $0.94
1997 8830000020141906 EVANS M C $21.17 $0.00 $21.17
1997  8880000060051901 MUNOZ BARBARA A $120.15 $0.00 $120.15
1997  8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $88.57 $0.00 $88.57
1997 8920020020112901 MUNOZ JOSE T $27.23 $0.00 $27.23
1997 8920020030024901 GUARDERRAMA RAUL $39.40 $0.00 $39.40
1997 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $72.34 $0.00 $72.34
1997 9500000021501907 MICHELLI DEBORAH K $23.99 $0.00 $23.99
1997 9960080950016907 HAIR EXCHANGE $43.46 $0.00 $43.46
1997 9999000100167910 PEREZ ROSA $6.65 $0.00 $6.65
1997 9999000100223910 GONZALES NORMA $16.58 $0.00 $16.58
1997 9999000200010901 MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA $41.52 $0.00 $41.52
1997 9999000200082901 ROMERO GRACIELA $14.00 $0.00 $14.00
1997 9999000300502901 WILKE-PENA GAYLE $45.40 $0.00 $45.40
1997 9999000310067907 NORIEGA DOMINGO $101.39 $0.00 $101.39
1997 9999000310075907 COOKE DARRYL & LORA $77.57 $0.00 $77.57
1997 9999000643023907 GARCIA LUPE $12.47 $0.00 $12.47
1997 9999000643037907 RODRIGUEZ LINDA $106.68 $0.00 $106.68
1997 9999000643052907 GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE $20.29 $0.00 $20.29
1997 9999000643085907 VARGUS LINDA $19.47 $0.00 $19.47
1997 9999000643117907 LINARES CEASAR $17.11 $0.00 $17.11
1997 9999000643247907 RAMIREZ DELFINO S SR $30.99 $0.00 $30.99
1997 9999000645047907 ABBOTT RICHARD & KATHRYN $6.76 $0.00 $6.76
1997 9999000645066907 PENNEL JOHN $9.00 $0.00 $9.00
1997 9999000645096907 MOORE FRANK $12.64 $0.00 $12.64
1997 9999000645106907 MOORE FRANK $12.64 $0.00 $12.64
1997 9999000647167907 SCARPINATO ANTHONY $7.06 $0.00 $7.06
1997 9999001400123910 VARGHUSE ALEX $52.93 $0.00 $52.93
1997 9999001400177910 CHAVEZ GILBERT $44.34 $0.00 $44.34
1997 9999001400265910 CRAIG GEORGE $90.10 $0.00 $90.10
1997 9999001400417910 BABCOCK SHIRLEY $41.58 $0.00 $41.58
1997 9999001400584910 CRUISE PEGGY $59.10 $0.00 $59.10
1997 9999001400696910 HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE $56.05 $0.00 $56.05
1997 9999001400737910 LINE DEBORAH. $20.35 $0.00 $20.35
1997 9999001400853910 RAACK SHIREEN $32.70 $0.00 $32.70
1997 9999001400934910 HERNANDEZ GEORGE $101.39 $0.00 $101.39
1997 9999001400985910 TOVAR LINDA $30.93 $0.00 $30.93
1997 9999001401077910 CAMPBELL JOHN $107.68 $0.00 $107.68
1997 9999001401197910 PEDRAZA EDWARDO $30.70 $0.00 $30.70
1997 9999001800109901 MCADOO ROBERT $8.29 $0.00 $8.29
1997 9999001800270901 SEVERSON JESSIE L $64.10 $0.00 $64.10
1997 9999002010016907 WILLIAMS TONY $12.47 $0.00 $12.47
1997 9999002010055907 ROMEO LOPEZ JUANITA $16.70 $0.00 $16.70
1997  9999002010067907 GARCIA BILLY & MARIA $6.23 $0.00 $6.23
1997 9999002010076907 VARGAS ANDRIA $9.35 $0.00 $9.35
1997 9999002010096907 ORTEGA AGUSTIN $6.65 $0.00 $6.65
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1997 9999002010116907 RECENDIC RICORDA $7.35 $0.00 $7.35
1997 9999002010125907 RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE $14.53 $0.00 $14.53
1997 9999002010136907 REYES CARLO & GOLIA $6.94 $0.00 $6.94
1997 9999002010154907 CHAPA RUBEN $23.58 $0.00 $23.58
1997 9999002010174907 CASTILLO ANTONIO $10.64 $0.00 $10.64
1997 9999002010186907 FENTIZ MELECEICO & $9.47 $0.00 $9.47
1997 9999002010226907 GONZALEZ THOMAS $12.82 $0.00 $12.82
1997 9999002010236907 HOWELL JEFF & SUE $12.82 $0.00 $12.82
1997 9999002010244907 CRAWFORD ELMO $17.64 $0.00 $17.64
1997 9999002010314907 RAMOS RAUL $14.53 $0.00 $14.53
1997 9999002010327907 CAURIALES ERNESTO $11.64 $0.00 $11.64
1997 9999002010364907 MANDRIEA JUAN $14.76 $0.00 $14.76
1997 9999002300051906 GRAHAM DEBBIE SUE $38.52 $0.00 $38.52
1997 9999002500182914 SEAGAL KATHELEEN $13.41 $0.00 $13.41
1997 9999002500251914 PAZ ELSA $26.05 $0.00 $26.05
1997 9999002500381914 SIMMER FRED $39.40 $0.00 $39.40
1997 9999002800013901 VILLARREAL JUAN $36.29 $0.00 $36.29
1997 9999002800231901 MEJIA MARIA DEL CARMEN $34.23 $0.00 $34.23
1997 9999002800420901 RODGERS MARIE $55.16 $0.00 $55.16
1997 9999002900059907 NARANJO MARY N $15.53 $0.00 $15.53
1997 9999003100053906 ALEXANDER KEITH $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997  9999003140085901 GUTIERREZ RICHARD $13.23 $0.00 $13.23
1997  9999003500027901 BROWN CLIFTON $14.17 $0.00 $14.17
1997 9999003500061901 LOPEZ SYLVIA & BENITO $38.17 $0.00 $38.17
1997 9999003500143901 GALARZA GERADO $33.17 $0.00 $33.17
1997 9999003500354901 ESMERALDA DELGADO $9.64 $0.00 $9.64
1997 9999003500410901 WADE LARRY G $59.10 $0.00 $59.10
1997 9999003500446901 RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA $60.28 $0.00 $60.28
1997 9999003500505901 CAMACHO GUSTAVO $43.40 $0.00 $43.40
1997 9999003700447910 TOIT SUZANNE & RUDY $26.70 $0.00 $26.70
1997 9999003700697910 CONNER CHRIS $62.22 $0.00 $62.22
1997  9999004200052906 POND KELLY $46.70 $0.00 $46.70
1997 9999004300301901 MANRIQUE NORMA P $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997 9999004400032901 PADRON EUTIMIO $24.88 $0.00 $24.88
1997 9999005100014907 BURRESS MARVIN & ESTER $43.81 $0.00 $43.81
1997  9999005100348901 RAMIREZ JOSE ANTONIO $18.70 $16.71 $1.99
1997 9999005100361901 HERNANDEZ OSCAR & SARA $18.00 $0.00 $18.00
1997 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $51.93 $0.00 $51.93
1997 9999005200052901 GRADY HAL BEN $25.17 $0.00 $25.17
1997 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $62.22 $0.00 $62.22
1997 9999005200102901 RAMIREZ RAYMOND $32.35 $0.00 $32.35
1997 9999005200282901 MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A $102.56 $0.00 $102.56
1997 9999005200454907 GARZA EDWARD $40.05 $0.00 $40.05
1997 9999005200464907 DUARTE ARTURO $20.76 $0.00 $20.76
1997 9999005200473907 BAUTISTA JAVIER $18.70 $0.00 $18.70
1997 9999005200487907 PEREZ EDWARD S $19.70 $0.00 $19.70
1997 9999005200497907 ALANIZ SALVADOR CHUVA $18.70 $0.00 $18.70
1997 9999005200593907 PARAGUE PEDRO $6.41 $0.00 $6.41
1997 9999005200757907 ARREZ LEONITA $67.57 $0.00 $67.57
1997  9999005300016901 HERNANDEZ MACARIO $42.81 $0.00 $42.81
1997 9999005300046907 PATEL NICK $54.22 $0.00 $54.22
1997 9999005300085907 LEAVER DOROTHY $14.76 $0.00 $14.76
1997 9999005300124907 PATEL NIRANJAN $12.64 $0.00 $12.64
1997 9999005300156901 WILCOX RICHARD & LORENE REID $72.75 $0.00 $72.75
1997 99990053001635901 GONZALEZ SANTOS & SANDRA $59.69 $0.00 $59.69
1997 9999005300196901 RESENDIZ FRANCISCA $40.46 $0.00 $40.46
1997 9999005300216901 DIAZ ANTONIO $95.74 $0.00 $95.74
1997 9999005300256901 PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL $32.70 $0.00 $32.70
1997 9999005300336907 PATEL NICK $37.11 $0.00 $37.11
1997 9999005300346907 PATEL NICK $31.11 $0.00 $31.11
1997 9999005300413907 GARCIA ANTONIO $6.59 $0.00 $6.59
1997 9999005300421901 FIGEROA JORGE $62.63 $0.00 $62.63
1997 9999005500002901 DAVIS LLARON $68.98 $0.00 $68.98
1997 9999005671072907 LARA ANTELMO $24.64 $0.00 $24.64
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1997 9999005671114907 DAVALOS HORACIO $20.00 $0.00 $20.00
1997 9999005671337907 WILLIAMS LARRY & DEBRA $38.52 $0.00 $38.52
1997 9999005671426907 ALMAGUER JOSE $32.40 $0.00 $32.40
1997 9999005671436907 ROMERO FRANSISCO $77.04 $0.00 $77.04
1997 9999005671476907 LOPEZ RAFAEL/JESUS $43.58 $0.00 $43.58
1997 9999005671522907 KOTERAS KATHY $22.94 $0.00 $22.94
1997 9999006000016901 GUARDIOLA GEORGE $59.93 $0.00 $59.93
1997 9999006000221901 SERRATA RONNIE $106.98 $0.00 $106.98
1997 9999006000556901 ALEMAN LEO $95.74 $0.00 $95.74
1997 9999006000834901 ACEVEDO DAVID $33.70 $0.00 $33.70
1997 9999006000996901 BAKER NORETA $64.04 $0.00 $64.04
1997 9999006350046901 YERA JUAN A $26.82 $0.00 $26.82
1997 9999006350086901 GARCIA JOSEPH R $83.75 $0.00 $83.75
1997 9999006900109901 LUCIO RAUL $28.11 $0.00 $28.11
1997 9999007200031914 DIVIN ROYCE $16.58 $0.00 $16.58
1997 9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $57.52 $0.00 $57.52
1997  M400123466175RI MATELA JOSEF $11.23 $0.00 $11.23
1997  MA15000201000WI B & M OPERATING CO $5.88 $0.00 $5.88
1997  MD65001425290RT DURAN NYDIA MYERS $31.05 $0.00 $31.05
1997  MJ40000897600RT CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $4.65 $0.00 $4.65
1997  MK27951585500RI FIKES GLENN S TRUSTEE $5.23 $0.00 $5.23
1997  MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $14.29 $0.00 $14.29
1997  MMA40002775500WI JANTEX OIL COMPANY $5.88 $0.00 $5.88
1997  MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $10.76 $0.00 $10.76
1998 0003000000368901 LENDERMAN DAVID $95.16 $0.00 $95.16
1998 0012260001004903 REZNICEK JOHNNIE $5.85 $0.00 $5.85
1998 0016000004428907 FOY LEEV $38.17 $0.00 $38.17
1998 0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $66.57 $0.00 $66.57
1998 0021000003041906 RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE $5.85 $0.00 $5.85
1998 0026000000600901 HART JAMES IIT & KIMBERLY $54.01 $0.00 $54.01
1998 0029000000114901 BLACKMON BINDER $41.27 $0.00 $41.27
1998 0029000001012901 HENDERSON LEE EDDIE $4.79 $0.00 $4.79
1998  0044000000529901 MORRIS JACK $51.61 $0.00 $51.61
1998 0046000000684901 BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE $105.03 $0.00 $105.03
1998 0049000000986901 NIBLER RAY $16.95 $0.00 $16.95
1998 0049000050976901 ESCOBIDO MANUEL $31.80 $0.00 $31.80
1998 0057022300002908 ANGUIANO YSIDRA S $17.54 $0.00 $17.54
1998 0057023300013908 ELIZONDO DAVID $24.02 $0.00 $24.02
1998 0058004200001908 LEE FLORA $97.73 $0.00 $97.73
1998 0058029600001908 CHAPEL YOLANDA $72.01 $0.00 $72.01
1998 0058037710000908 MONTALVO KATHY J $111.64 $0.00 $111.64
1998 0058043600001908 CRUMP ANNIE L $40.21 $0.00 $40.21
1998 0058050600001908 MILLER SHARON $10.29 $0.00 $10.29
1998 0062000000319901 MOSES WESLEY $119.65 $0.00 $119.65
1998 0064000001768907 HERNANDEZ PABLO $15.49 $8.29 $7.20
1998 0065020034413903 KERCHNER RICHARD $81.65 $0.00 $81.65
1998 0065020034414903 AGUIRRE MARGARITO $14.55 $0.00 $14.55
1998 0068000004474907 PARKER DON $22.39 $0.00 $22.39
1998  0068000004482907 WALKER HOLLY $15.49 $0.00 $15.49
1998 0076000000394901 COX GUY $48.69 $0.00 $48.69
1998 0076000000399901 VASQUES JOHNNY $29.69 $0.00 $29.69
1998 0076000000609901 ROGERS SAMUEL A $17.07 $0.00 $17.07
1998 0077000000803907 KISER RUSSELL & ELIZABETH $73.88 $0.00 $73.88
1998 0079000000231901 TURNER L $35.07 $0.00 $35.07
1998 0079000000373901 COCKRELL ROSE $21.51 $0.00 $21.51
1998 0079000000765901 SHELTON CLARENCE $29.40 $0.00 $29.40
1998 0079000001143901 JENKINS STEVE $5.73 $0.00 $5.73
1998 0079000980041901 GRIFFIN LORA $93.05 $0.00 $93.05
1998 0079000980052901 UNDREWOOD CHARITY A $108.02 $0.00 $108.02
1998 0083000001672901 BECERRA MICHAEL $36.71 $0.00 $36.71
1998 0083000002200901 CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC $171.20 $0.00 $171.20
1998 0083000002782901 GUERRERO DEBORAH $23.44 $0.00 $23.44
1998 0083000002784901 GUERRERO MALINDA $15.72 $0.00 $15.72
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1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998

0095000000504906
0101000002519907
0111000001273906
0170000005553907
0176210015801903
0185070025202903
0193000003549907
0193000003921907
0193000004149907
0193000004384907
0200000001061910
0213000150062901
0234000000610906
0241000000710906
0241000020130906
0241000020140906
0241000020150906
0242000000664906
0254000000954906
0284000000231903
0312000000023901
0312000000024901
0325000220025901
0402000000755907
0402000001211907
0402000003003907
0464000002101906
0475000000032906
0477000000071906
0477000000351906
0477000000761906
0506000000032906
0539000000121906
0541000002103910
0541000002105910
0722000000611906
0850000102662906
1200000601301907
1425000040092901
1450000002902907
1740010090027901
1740020011013901
1740020012013901
1740020015013901
1805000000021901
1805000000112901
1805000000482901
1876000000221901
1876000000341901
1876000000441901
2360000020043906
2715000090005901
2715000090012901
2715000090016901
2715000090017901
2770000000051901
2770000000055901
2770000000058901
2770000000163901
2795000030101901
2805000130074901
2855150000356901
3160010050032906
3400000030801907

HAJDIK JENNIFER
WORMAN DAVE
WLECZYK GLEN & IRENE
PERRY MARVIN

DILLIE WAYNE

GUNTLE DIANA L
LAWSON JOHN
RODRIGUEZ GEORGE
VILLEGAS ROSA

NIETO JUAN G & ALICE G
GILLESPIE TOM

LYMAN LINDA
MCCURRIE JACK G
MOBILE HOME CITY INC
ALLFRY WALLACE & DEENA
MORENO NATIVIDAD
MORENO J CRUZ
GTILIAM PAT

SCHERBEH ARNOLD
SANCHEZ FRANK J & MARY L
BOEHME ROBERT
BOEHME ROBERT ALVIN

THROCKMORTON ROBERT & TERES.

LINDSEY EMMA MAC
MARTINEZ SILBINO

WALTON FRED L & NORMA
REYES GAIL

WEISHEIT JANIS

LONGORIA JOE

LOTTR B

ROGERS CHARLIE

SCOPA PETER

CAPLINGER JAMES & TOMASA
WINNEBAUGH DON & SHARON
KEITH MARTIN

GUAJARDO RONALD & ESTHER
REINDL NANCY

MATEO RIOS

RIVERA HERMILO BANDA & ALISE
KELLEY GARLAND R
SANCHEZ MICHAEL D
SALINAS ALEJANDRO
RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO

MEDINA ISABEL

ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET
MARTINEZ HECTOR

TORRES MARIA

RAMIREZ LAVRA

VASQUEZ JOANN

JIMENEZ JUAN

ENRIQUEZ ELAY

RANDLE EMMA LEE

TELLEZ ELIA

BELMAN HILDA

ALBRO JAMES A

CASTRO JUAN

SANCHEZ FRANK

REYES LEOPOLDO III
MCCLELLAND JAMES
RODRIGUEZ RAUL

REYNOLDS CAROLYN & TRACY
SAYRE DOUG

MUNOZ RITO & JEANETTE
PEREZ JULIAN
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$119.35 $0.00
$49.16 $0.00
$118.95 $0.00
$31.62 $0.00
$31.62 $0.00
$129.99 $0.00
$53.07 $0.00
$28.35 $0.00
$61.78 $0.00
$10.35 $0.00
$32.38 $0.00
$34.60 $0.00
$34.89 $0.00
$72.54 $0.00
$78.38 $0.00
$26.54 $0.00
$14.44 $0.00
$24.49 $0.00
$7.60 $0.00
$37.70 $0.00
$34.78 $0.00
$20.34 $0.00
$89.78 $0.00
$23.20 $0.00
$6.72 $0.00
$11.69 $0.00
$36.06 $0.00
$41.50 $0.00
$15.49 $0.00
$25.13 $0.00
$23.67 $0.00
$118.19 $0.00
$89.78 $0.00
$64.24 $0.00
$33.08 $32.95
$58.92 $0.00
$162.20 $0.00
$18.59 $0.00
$54.83 $0.00
$9.35 $0.00
$41.27 $0.00
$20.52 $0.00
$33.49 $0.00
$12.16 $0.00
$25.48 $0.00
$43.31 $0.00
$29.40 $0.00
$38.17 $0.00
$48.98 $0.00
$36.06 $0.00
$118.19 $0.00
$40.33 $0.00
$20.22 $0.00
$39.34 $0.00
$106.32 $0.00
$105.91 $0.00
$40.51 $0.00
$122.04 $0.00
$106.32 $0.00
$112.93 $0.00
$104.51 $0.00
$25.19 $0.00
$159.39 $0.00
$24.55 $0.00

$119.35
$49.16
$118.95
$31.62
$31.62
$129.99
$53.07
$28.35
$61.78
$10.35
$32.38
$34.60
$34.89
$72.54
$78.38
$26.54
$14.44
$24.49
$7.60
$37.70
$34.78
$20.34
$89.78
$23.20
$6.72
$11.69
$36.06
$41.50
$15.49
$25.13
$23.67
$118.19
$89.78
$64.24
$0.13
$58.92
$162.20
$18.59
$54.83
$9.35
$41.27
$20.52
$33.49
$12.16
$25.48
$43.31
$29.40
$38.17
$48.98
$36.06
$118.19
$40.33
$20.22
$39.34
$106.32
$105.91
$40.51
$122.04
$106.32
$112.93
$104.51
$25.19
$159.39
$24.55
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1998 3490000000241901 NEELL KENNETH $44.83 $0.00 $44.83
1998 3490000000727901 ROPSON JIM $37.99 $0.00 $37.99
1998 3490000000728901 HERNANDEZ MARIE $4.68 $0.00 $4.68
1998 3520000000141901 LUNA ANTONIO $86.74 $0.00 $86.74
1998 3600000010151901 ARRONA DIANA & DOMINGO $51.03 $0.00 $51.03
1998 3600000020041901 REYES MANUEL $58.92 $0.00 $58.92
1998 3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $33.90 $0.00 $33.90
1998 4003000000114901 HERNANDEZ BERTHA & EDUARDO $88.96 $0.00 $88.96
1998  4003000000361901 BREER JAMES $118.19 $0.00 $118.19
1998 4003000000421901 MASS JORGE A $18.18 $0.00 $18.18
1998 4150000050061901 QUIROZ NORMA L $39.16 $0.00 $39.16
1998 4150020000021901 ESTRADA JUSTINO $118.19 $0.00 $118.19
1998  4150020000271901 SOZA ADRIAN $52.78 $0.00 $52.78
1998 4150020000341901 MUNOZ ANGELA & RAY $136.42 $0.00 $136.42
1998  4173010020081906 VETT STANLEY $244.79 $0.00 $244.79
1998  4173010020101906 CREIGHTON CARLTON C & LISAL $239.32 $0.00 $239.32
1998 4173010030151906 SANCHEZ RANDY $134.90 $0.00 $134.90
1998 4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $40.16 $0.00 $40.16
1998  4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $13.74 $0.00 $13.74
1998 4600000361044907 TITMAN MICHAEL $31.86 $0.00 $31.86
1998 4600005840004907 ADKISON BOBBY & CAROL ANN $42.49 $0.00 $42.49
1998 4600006780061907 GARCIA YOLANDA $50.73 $0.00 $50.73
1998  4750000002801907 MORRIS PAM $108.25 $0.00 $108.25
1998 5390020000351907 DELGADO CARLOS $27.41 $0.00 $27.41
1998 5650010030401907 MARTINEZ GUILLERMO $12.39 $0.00 $12.39
1998 5733010010091901 GREENTREE ACCEPTANCE $122.57 $0.00 $122.57
1998 6420010010075906 TORRES FRANK $17.24 $0.00 $17.24
1998 7200000021202907 PEREZ ESTER $21.22 $0.00 $21.22
1998  7340000020191914 HOOD ERWIN $45.82 $0.00 $45.82
1998 7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $22.80 $0.00 $22.80
1998 7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $41.15 $0.00 $41.15
1998  7610010010391901 MCCLAIN T C $36.12 $0.00 $36.12
1998  7835000070141901 DIAZ ENEDELIA $58.98 $0.00 $58.98
1998  7835000250101901 ALLEN ORA LEE $19.35 $0.00 $19.35
1998  7860000000125901 MORIN JON $73.47 $0.00 $73.47
1998  8034000000311906 HERNANDEZ ANDREA $24.67 $0.00 $24.67
1998 8105000000052906 MCCARY BENJAMIN H JR & $151.33 $0.00 $151.33
1998 8106000000262901 TURRUBIATES ESTELA & JOSE $15.26 $0.00 $15.26
1998  8545000110018901 CHARLES JAMIE $82.01 $0.00 $82.01
1998  8830000010041906 DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE $30.74 $0.00 $30.74
1998  8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $0.94 $0.00 $0.94
1998  8830000020141906 EVANSM C $21.04 $0.00 $21.04
1998 8880000060051901 MUNOZ BARBARA A $119.41 $0.00 $119.41
1998 8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $71.43 $0.00 $71.43
1998 8920020030024901 GUARDERRAMA RAUL $39.16 $0.00 $39.16
1998 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $71.89 $0.00 $71.89
1998 9960080950016907 HAIR EXCHANGE $43.19 $0.00 $43.19
1998 9999000100167910 PEREZ ROSA $6.60 $0.00 $6.60
1998 9999000100223910 GONZALES NORMA $16.48 $0.00 $16.48
1998 9999000200010901 MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA $41.27 $0.00 $41.27
1998 9999000200082901 ROMERO GRACIELA $13.91 $0.00 $13.91
1998 9999000300502901 WILKE-PENA GAYLE $45.12 $0.00 $45.12
1998 9999000310067907 NORIEGA DOMINGO $100.77 $0.00 $100.77
1998 9999000310075907 COOKE DARRYL & LORA $77.10 $0.00 $77.10
1998 9999000643023907 GARCIA LUPE $12.39 $0.00 $12.39
1998 9999000643037907 RODRIGUEZ LINDA $100.18 $0.00 $100.18
1998 9999000643052907 GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE $20.17 $0.00 $20.17
1998 9999000643085907 VARGUS LINDA $19.35 $0.00 $19.35
1998 9999000643117907 LINARES CEASAR $17.01 $0.00 $17.01
1998 9999000643235907 MENDOZA ONEY LOPEZ $7.19 $0.00 $7.19
1998 9999000643247907 RAMIREZ DELFINO S SR $30.80 $0.00 $30.80
1998 9999000647167907 SCARPINATO ANTHONY $7.01 $0.00 $7.01
1998 9999001400075910 LANERIE MELISSA $60.32 $0.00 $60.32
1998 9999001400123910 VARGHUSE ALEX $48.22 $0.00 $48.22
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1998 9999001400176910 VARGAS CELIA $44.07 $0.00 $44.07
1998 9999001400265910 CRAIG GEORGE $89.55 $0.00 $89.55
1998 9999001400417910 BABCOCK SHIRLEY $36.77 $0.00 $36.77
1998 9999001400420910 MOORE WAYNE & MARGARET S $21.28 $0.00 $21.28
1998 9999001400487910 ARREDONDO JOSE $42.55 $0.00 $42.55
1998 9999001400618910 ASWELL YVONNE $59.56 $0.00 $59.56
1998 9999001400696910 HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE $51.03 $0.00 $51.03
1998 9999001400718910 WILLIAMS SANDRA $111.93 $0.00 $111.93
1998 9999001400756910 LEETZ DEBORAH $44.07 $0.00 $44.07
1998 9999001400794910 GRAHAM RANDY $15.26 $0.00 $15.26
1998 9999001400985910 TOVAR LINDA $30.74 $0.00 $30.74
1998 9999001401077910 CAMPBELL JOHN $100.77 $0.00 $100.77
1998 9999001401155910 ANDERSON SALLY $19.87 $0.00 $19.87
1998 9999001401197910 PEDRAZA EDWARDO $30.51 $0.00 $30.51
1998 9999001401238910 DEERFIELD DONNA $119.65 $0.00 $119.65
1998 9999001800051901 MIZELL BARRY & SHELLIE HUCKS $118.19 $0.00 $118.19
1998 9999001800109901 MCADOO ROBERT $24.72 $0.00 $24.72
1998 9999001800270901 SEVERSON JESSIE L $63.71 $0.00 $63.71
1998 9999002010016907 WILLIAMS TONY $12.39 $0.00 $12.39
1998 9999002010055907 ROMEO LOPEZ JUANITA $16.60 $0.00 $16.60
1998 9999002010068907 BAJQUEZ ELENA $5.09 $0.00 $5.09
1998 9999002010076907 VARGAS ANDRIA $9.29 $0.00 $9.29
1998 9999002010096907 ORTEGA AGUSTIN $6.60 $0.00 $6.60
1998 9999002010125907 RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE $14.44 $0.00 $14.44
1998 9999002010136907 REYES CARLO & GOLIA $6.90 $0.00 $6.90
1998 9999002010186907 FENTIZ MELECEICO & $9.41 $0.00 $9.41
1998 9999002010226907 GONZALEZ THOMAS $12.74 $0.00 $12.74
1998 9999002010318907 RUIZ FREDERICO $12.57 $0.00 $12.57
1998 9999002010327907 CAURIALES ERNESTO $11.57 $0.00 $11.57
1998 9999002500182914 SEAGAL KATHELEEN $42.55 $0.00 $42.55
1998 9999002500251914 PAZ ELSA $25.89 $0.00 $25.89
1998 9999002500381914 SIMMER FRED $39.16 $0.00 $39.16
1998 9999002502000914 ROBLES ANTONIO $32.50 $0.00 $32.50
1998 9999002800041901 RAMIREZ OSCAR $118.19 $0.00 $118.19
1998 9999002800361901 VASQUEZ JUAN $76.16 $40.09 $36.07
1998 9999002800411901 SCOTT VERA $118.19 $0.00 $118.19
1998 9999002800761901 WLECYK FRANK & CLARA $48.98 $48.35 $0.63
1998 9999002800810901 RUIZ ALICIA $71.08 $0.00 $71.08
1998 9999002800885901 MARTINEZ LUPE $29.75 $0.00 $29.75
1998 9999003000021901 HERNANDEZ NOLBERTO GARCIA $118.19 $0.00 $118.19
1998 9999003100060906 MOSS JOHN & KIM $45.82 $0.00 $45.82
1998 9999003120090901 EVANS CORLISS JOY $48.98 $0.00 $48.98
1998 9999003140085901 GUTIERREZ RICHARD $13.15 $0.00 $13.15
1998 9999003500061901 LOPEZ SYLVIA & BENITO $37.93 $0.00 $37.93
1998 9999003500143901 GALARZA GERADO $32.97 $0.00 $32.97
1998 9999003500354901 ESMERALDA DELGADO $14.38 $0.00 $14.38
1998 9999003500410901 WADE LARRY G $58.74 $0.00 $58.74
1998 9999003500446901 RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA $59.91 $0.00 $59.91
1998 9999003500474901 ESCOBEDO LORENZO $22.09 $0.00 $22.09
1998 9999003500505901 CAMACHO GUSTAVO $43.14 $0.00 $43.14
1998 9999003650276907 DRAKE JERRY $19.93 $0.00 $19.93
1998 9999003700758910 WOOLDRIDGE BETSY $61.84 $0.00 $61.84
1998 9999003700796910 ELLIOT LINDA G $34.78 $0.00 $34.78
1998 9999004300301901 MANRIQUE NORMA P $106.32 $0.00 $106.32
1998 9999004600060901 MATAMOROS ELIAS $111.93 $0.00 $111.93
1998 9999004600102901 VARELA HECTOR $48.98 $0.00 $48.98
1998 9999004601032901 ZABALA MELBA M $44.07 $0.00 $44.07
1998 9999004601311901 RAMOS JOHN & CAROLYN $105.74 $0.00 $105.74
1998 9999004601421901 CHAVEZ VALERIE & ANDERS $77.10 $27.71 $49.39
1998 9999005100090907 BLANTON DEANNA $52.61 $0.00 $52.61
1998 9999005100348901 RAMIREZ JOSE ANTONIO $29.34 $0.00 $29.34
1998 9999005200012901 GRADY HAL BEN $51.61 $0.00 $51.61
1998 9999005200072901 RODRIGUEZ GUS $51.55 $0.00 $51.55
1998 9999005200102901 RAMIREZ RAYMOND $27.76 $0.00 $27.76
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1998  9999005200282901 MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A $114.50 $0.00 $114.50
1998  9999005200398907 RUIZ JOSE $44.07 $0.00 $44.07
1998  9999005200423907 TONCHE ABELINO $20.11 $0.00 $20.11
1998  9999005200454907 GARZA EDWARD $35.77 $0.00 $35.77
1998  9999005200464907 DUARTE ARTURO $16.48 $0.00 $16.48
1998  9999005200473907 BAUTISTA JAVIER $15.49 $0.00 $15.49
1998  9999005200498907 ALANIZ SALVADOR CHUVA $18.59 $0.00 $18.59
1998  9999005200573907 PARAGUE ADOLFO $7.19 $0.00 $7.19
1998  9999005200593907 PARAGUE PEDRO $6.37 $0.00 $6.37
1998  9999005200757907 ARREZ LEONITA $61.55 $0.00 $61.55
1998  9999005300048907 GARZA ESTER $48.98 $0.00 $48.98
1998  9999005300055901 CONTRERAS JESUS $80.84 $0.00 $80.84
1998  9999005300085907 LEAVER DOROTHY $14.67 $0.00 $14.67
1998  9999005300105907 ARAGON JOSE $25.13 $0.00 $25.13
1998  9999005300128907 SALVADORE $8.36 $0.00 $8.36
1998  9999005300156901 WILCOX RICHARD & LORENE REID $80.84 $0.00 $80.84
1998  9999005300165901 GONZALEZ SANTOS & SANDRA $59.33 $0.00 $59.33
1998  9999005300187907 PATEL NICK $56.99 $0.00 $56.99
1998  9999005300196901 RESENDIZ FRANCISCA $40.21 $0.00 $40.21
1998  9999005300216901 DIAZ ANTONIO $109.65 $0.00 $109.65
1998  9999005300256901 PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL $32.50 $0.00 $32.50
1998  9999005300338907 RODRIGUEZ JUAN $36.88 $0.00 $36.88
1998  9999005300348907 VALLEJO CRABRIEL $27.06 $0.00 $27.06
1998  9999005300384907 HERNANDEZ SALVADORE $19.35 $0.00 $19.35
1998  9999005300413907 GARCIA ANTONIO $6.55 $0.00 $6.55
1998  9999005300421901 FIGEROA JORGE $62.25 $0.00 $62.25
1998  9999005500002901 DAVIS LLARON $68.56 $0.00 $68.56
1998  9999005671065907 PEARSON STANLEY $57.57 $0.00 $57.57
1998  9999005671072907 LARA ANTELMO $24.49 $0.00 $24.49
1998  9999005671087907 LOPEZ RAFAEL/JESUS $27.06 $0.00 $27.06
1998  9999005671114907 DAVALOS HORACIO $19.87 $0.00 $19.87
1998  9999005671368907 PEREZ ORALIA $27.06 $0.00 $27.06
1998  9999005671428907 ALMAGUER JUAN ANTONIO $31.56 $0.00 $31.56
1998  9999005671436907 ROMERO FRANSISCO $76.57 $0.00 $76.57
1998  9999006000016901 GUARDIOLA GEORGE $59.56 $0.00 $59.56
1998  9999006000120901 LOPEZ GLORIA $92.53 $0.00 $92.53
1998  9999006000279901 ROSENBAUM TRINA P & DELAYNE $68.56 $0.00 $68.56
1998  9999006000330901 SELF BARBARA J $36.06 $0.00 $36.06
1998  9999006000556901 ALEMAN LEO $106.32 $0.00 $106.32
1998  9999006000834901 ACEVEDO DAVID $33.49 $0.00 $33.49
1998  9999006200340901 PHILLIPS BRIAN $118.19 $46.23 $71.96
1998  9999006300043910 CANALES HORACIO JR $26.83 $0.00 $26.83
1998  9999006400091901 RANCH GOLDEN G $36.06 $0.00 $36.06
1998  9999006900089901 HOPE COLLETTE $9.70 $0.00 $9.70
1998  9999006920036901 ALVARADO GRASIELA $106.61 $0.00 $106.61
1998  9999007100014901 MARTINEZ ARTHUR $43.14 $0.00 $43.14
1998  9999007100023901 MARTINEZ MIGUEL $51.09 $0.00 $51.09
1998  9999007100074901 VASQUEZ ARACELI $40.04 $0.00 $40.04
1998  9999008000117901 DAVILA ISRAEL $34.31 $0.00 $34.31
1998  9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $57.16 $0.00 $57.16
1998  M400123466175RI MATELA JOSEF $11.05 $0.00 $11.05
1998  MA15000201000W1 B & M OPERATING CO $5.85 $0.00 $5.85
1998  MA65000001833WI8 SPACHE EXPLORATION INC $7.54 $0.00 $7.54
1998  MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $6.72 $0.00 $6.72
1998  MM40002775500W1 JANTEX OIL COMPANY $5.85 $0.00 $5.85
1998  MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $20.93 $0.00 $20.93
1998  MN20003127000RI LANDRY LEE $6.96 $0.00 $6.96
1999  0012260001004903 REZNICEK JOHNNIE $5.90 $0.00 $5.90
1999  0016000004428907 FOY LEE V $38.53 $0.00 $38.53
1999  0016000004751907 CRUMP VASTINE $67.21 $0.00 $67.21
1999  0017000000354901 PARKER FREDDIE $40.36 $0.00 $40.36
1999  0017000000356901 PARKER MILTON JR $31.04 $0.00 $31.04
1999  0018000001092901 SHANKS ELLA $29.68 $0.00 $29.68
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1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

0018000260062901
0021000003041906
0026000000600901
0029000000114901
0029000001012901
0032000003721907
0046000000684901
0049000000986901
0049000030976901
0057022300002908
0057023300013908
0058004200001908
0058037710000908
0058043600001908
0058050600001908
0065020034414903
0065020034420903
0068000004474907
0068000004482907
0076000000394901
0076000000399901
0076000000609901
0079000000231901
0079000000373901
0079000000765901
0079000001143901
0083000001672901
0083000002025901
0083000002200901
0083000002784901
0090000000312901
0090000000724901
0090000000725901
0101000002519907
0111000001273906
0115000001506910
0170000005553907
0176210015801903
0185070025202903
0193000003546907
0193000003549907
0193000003552907
0193000003921907
0193000004149907
0193000004384907
0200000001061910
0213000150062901
0241000020140906
0241000030540906
0242000000664906
0248000000312906
0254000000167906
0254000000954906
0254000001581906
0254000001582906
0284000000231903
0312000000023901
0312000000024901
0325000220025901
0329000400061901
0389000030320906
0389000230320906
0402000000755907
0402000003003907

HERMIS WAYNE A & JENNIFER
RIVERS WILLIAM & ALICE
HART JAMES III & KIMBERLY
BLACKMON BINDER
HENDERSON LEE EDDIE
SCHMITTOU DOUG & RONNIE
BLACKSHIRE RAY & ELAINE
NIBLER RAY

MATA FRANCISCO TORRES
ANGUIANO YSIDRA S
ELIZONDO DAVID

LEE FLORA

MONTALVO KATHY J

CRUMP ANNIE L

MILLER SHARON

AGUIRRE MARGARITO
CERVANTEZ MARIA

PARKER DON

WALKER HOLLY

COX GUY

VASQUES JOHNNY

ROGERS SAMUEL A

TURNER L

COCKRELL ROSE

SHELTON CLARENCE
JENKINS STEVE

BECERRA MICHAEL

MENDEZ JENNY

CRESCENT CHEMICALS INC
GUERRERO MALINDA
MONROE DUFFIE & SONS
EIBACH MICHAEL & DARLEEN G
BREWER DORSEY W & DOTTIE M
WORMAN DAVE

WLECZYK GLEN & IRENE
GARCIA NABOR G

PERRY MARVIN

DILLIE WAYNE

GUNTLE DIANA L

GARCIA HIGINO

LAWSON JOHN

VASQUEZ JULIO

RODRIGUEZ GEORGE
VILLEGAS ROSA

NIETO JUAN G & ALICE G
GILLESPIE TOM

LYMAN LINDA

MORENO NATIVIDAD
GAIDUSEK BENJAMIN
GTILIAM PAT

FRAZIER LANCE

ROCHA LIDIA

SCHERBEH ARNOLD
MARTINEZ JESSE

MILLER DEBBIE A

SANCHEZ FRANK J & MARY L
BOEHME ROBERT

BOEHME ROBERT ALVIN

THROCKMORTON ROBERT & TERES.

BISSONNET MICHAEL
VASQUEZ PAUL & DIANA
VALDEZ RUBEN

LINDSEY EMMA MAC
WALTON FRED L & NORMA
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$29.68
$4.72
$44.67
$41.66
$4.84
$101.50
$116.66
$17.11
$12.81
$17.70
$24.25
$98.66
$107.99
$40.60
$5.19
$14.69
$44.49
$22.60
$15.64
$49.16
$29.98
$17.23
$35.41
$21.72
$29.68
$5.78
$37.06
$49.45
$172.84
$15.87
$1.77
$83.50
$188.42
$49.63
$120.09
$50.45
$31.92
$25.49
$131.24
$39.54
$45.44
$27.32
$28.62
$62.37
$10.44
$32.69
$34.93
$32.69
$24.90
$24.73
$119.32
$29.92
$7.67
$145.99
$132.12
$38.06
$35.11
$20.54
$90.64
$119.32
$75.36
$119.32
$23.43
$11.80

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$29.68
$4.72
$44.67
$41.66
$4.84
$101.50
$116.66
$17.11
$12.81
$17.70
$24.25
$98.66
$107.99
$40.60
$5.19
$14.69
$44.49
$22.60
$15.64
$49.16
$29.98
$17.23
$35.41
$21.72
$29.68
$5.78
$37.06
$49.45
$172.84
$15.87
$1.77
$83.50
$188.42
$49.63
$120.09
$50.45
$31.92
$25.49
$131.24
$39.54
$45.44
$27.32
$28.62
$62.37
$10.44
$32.69
$34.93
$32.69
$24.90
$24.73
$119.32
$29.92
$7.67
$145.99
$132.12
$38.06
$35.11
$20.54
$90.64
$119.32
$75.36
$119.32
$23.43
$11.80
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1999  0455000070011901 DENTON ELIZABETH $122.50 $0.00 $122.50
1999  0455000070031901 FUENTES BELINDA $126.64 $0.00 $126.64
1999  0455000070161901 RANGEL IGNACIO $126.58 $0.00 $126.58
1999  0455000070181901 SALAZAR JOSE & SONYA $129.41 $0.00 $129.41
1999  0475000000032906 WEISHEIT JANIS $41.90 $0.00 $41.90
1999  0477000000071906 LONGORIA JOE $15.64 $0.00 $15.64
1999  0477000000761906 ROGERS CHARLIE $23.90 $0.00 $23.90
1999  0480000000243906 KENNEDY DEBRA L $119.32 $0.00 $119.32
1999  0506000000032906 SCOPA PETER $119.32 $0.00 $119.32
1999  0539000000121906 CAPLINGER JAMES & TOMASA $90.64 $0.00 $90.64
1999  0539000000122906 CAPLINGER SONIA $119.32 $0.00 $119.32
1999  0541000002103910 WINNEBAUGH DON & SHARON $64.85 $0.00 $64.85
1999  0541000002106910 ROCKWELL LINDA K $30.51 $0.00 $30.51
1999  0695000080066901 COOK JEFF $76.89 $0.00 $76.89
1999  0722000000611906 GUAJARDO RONALD & ESTHER $59.48 $0.00 $59.48
1999  0722000000621906 RANGEL PAULINE $39.54 $0.00 $39.54
1999 1450000002902907 KELLEY GARLAND R $6.49 $0.00 $6.49
1999 1740010090027901 SANCHEZ MICHAEL D $41.66 $0.00 $41.66
1999 1740020011013901 SALINAS ALEJANDRO $20.71 $0.00 $20.71
1999 1740020012013901 RAMIREZ LEOPOLDO $33.81 $0.00 $33.81
1999 1740020015013901 MEDINA ISABEL $12.27 $0.00 $12.27
1999 1805000000021901 ROMERO MAGDALENA & ELIZABET $25.73 $0.00 $25.73
1999 1805000000112901 MARTINEZ HECTOR $43.73 $0.00 $43.73
1999 1805000000482901 TORRES MARIA $29.68 $0.00 $29.68
1999 1876000000221901 RAMIREZ LAVRA $38.53 $0.00 $38.53
1999 1876000000341901 VASQUEZ JOANN $49.45 $0.00 $49.45
1999 1876000000351901 ALIVA MATILDE & HERMILO VEGA $33.81 $0.00 $33.81
1999  1900000340183903 PARKER CHARLES $26.14 $0.00 $26.14
1999  2715000090005901 RANDLE EMMA LEE $41.31 $0.00 $41.31
1999  2715000090012901 TELLEZ ELIA $20.42 $0.00 $20.42
1999  2715000090017901 ALBRO JAMES A $107.34 $0.00 $107.34
1999  2715000090020901 MCCAULEY ALMA C $148.94 $0.00 $148.94
1999  2770000000051901 CASTRO JUAN $106.93 $0.00 $106.93
1999  2770000000055901 SANCHEZ FRANK $40.89 $0.00 $40.89
1999  2770000000058901 REYES LEOPOLDO III $123.21 $0.00 $123.21
1999  2770000000163901 MCCLELLAND JAMES $107.34 $0.00 $107.34
1999  2770000000191901 RODRIGUEZ SUSAN & RUBEN $119.32 $0.00 $119.32
1999  2805000130074901 REYNOLDS CAROLYN & TRACY $105.51 $0.00 $105.51
1999  3052010000145901 GARCIA MARIA $57.36 $14.56 $42.80
1999  3400000030801907 PEREZ JULIAN $26.08 $0.00 $26.08
1999  3520000000141901 LUNA ANTONIO $87.57 $0.00 $87.57
1999  3600000010151901 ARRONA DIANA & DOMINGO $51.52 $0.00 $51.52
1999  3600000020041901 REYES MANUEL $54.11 $0.00 $54.11
1999  3600000020291901 RAMIREZ PEDRO $34.23 $0.00 $34.23
1999  4003000000421901 MASS JORGE A $18.35 $0.00 $18.35
1999  4150000050061901 QUIROZ NORMA L $39.54 $0.00 $39.54
1999  4150020000271901 SOZA ADRIAN $53.29 $0.00 $53.29
1999  4150020000351901 TRISTAN LEROY & LUZ IDALIA $119.32 $0.00 $119.32
1999  4173010020101906 CREIGHTON CARLTON C& LISAL $234.25 $0.00 $234.25
1999  4415000090105901 FRANKS ERNEST JR $40.54 $0.00 $40.54
1999  4600000361043907 LEE RANDY $13.87 $0.00 $13.87
1999  4600000361044907 TITMAN MICHAEL $32.16 $0.00 $32.16
1999  4600006780061907 GARCIA YOLANDA $51.22 $0.00 $51.22
1999  4910000040082901 HURTA SIMON & EVELYN $13.57 $0.00 $13.57
1999  4954010000151901 SOLANO EDGAR $29.15 $0.00 $29.15
1999  5390020000351907 DELGADO CARLOS $27.68 $0.00 $27.68
1999  5390020000421907 FUENTEZ CONNIE $42.72 $0.00 $42.72
1999  5422000000511914 COOK SHIRLEY $20.12 $0.00 $20.12
1999  5650010030401907 MARTINEZ GUILLERMO $12.51 $0.00 $12.51
1999  6420010010075906 TORRES FRANK $17.41 $0.00 $17.41
1999  6420010030022906 MCKENZIE JACK $12.69 $0.00 $12.69
1999  7200000021202907 PEREZ ESTER $21.42 $0.00 $21.42
1999  7340000020191914 HOOD ERWIN $36.11 $0.00 $36.11
1999  7395000250041901 CASASSA JOE $23.01 $0.00 $23.01
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1999 7395001190134901 WINFREY A W $41.54 $0.00 $41.54
1999 7610010010391901 MCCLAIN T C $29.21 $0.00 $29.21
1999 7835000070141901 DIAZ ENEDELIA $7.38 $0.00 $7.38
1999 7835000250101901 ALLEN ORA LEE $19.53 $0.00 $19.53
1999 7835000440152901 YOUNG ROLAYNE $30.63 $0.00 $30.63
1999 7860000000125901 MORIN JON $77.89 $0.00 $77.89
1999 8106000000231901 CONTRERAS MARY ANN $21.42 $0.00 $21.42
1999 8106000000301901 ESCAMILLA MARIA & JAVIER $41.07 $0.00 $41.07
1999 8545000110018901 CHARLES JAMIE $82.79 $0.00 $82.79
1999 8560030040092906 CAVAZOS JOE A $119.32 $2.71 $116.61
1999 8830000010041906 DAVIS JOHNNIE MAE $31.04 $0.00 $31.04
1999 8830000010145906 MCDONALD DEBRA $0.94 $0.00 $0.94
1999 8830000020141906 EVANSM C $21.24 $0.00 $21.24
1999 8880000080121901 WILLIAMS LAFAYETTE $72.11 $0.00 $72.11
1999 8920020030061901 GARCIA LEONIDES O $70.69 $0.00 $70.69
1999 9960080950016907 HAIR EXCHANGE $43.61 $0.00 $43.61
1999 9999000100159910 PINEDA MARIA $25.79 $0.00 $25.79
1999 9999000100167910 PEREZ ROSA $6.67 $0.00 $6.67
1999 9999000100223910 GONZALES NORMA $16.64 $0.00 $16.64
1999 9999000200010901 MENDEZ JESUS & ADELA $41.66 $0.00 $41.66
1999 9999000200082901 ROMERO GRACIELA $14.04 $0.00 $14.04
1999 9999000300130901 MOORE A KATHRYN $89.81 $0.00 $89.81
1999 9999000300502901 WILKE-PENA GAYLE $45.56 $0.00 $45.56
1999 9999000310075907 COOKE DARRYL & LORA $77.83 $0.00 $77.83
1999 9999000643023907 GARCIA LUPE $12.51 $0.00 $12.51
1999 9999000643037907 RODRIGUEZ LINDA $101.14 $0.00 $101.14
1999 9999000643052907 GARZA HECTOR M & IRENE $20.36 $0.00 $20.36
1999 9999000643117907 LINARES CEASAR $17.17 $0.00 $17.17
1999 9999000643196907 PORTALEF ORFELINDA Q $21.83 $0.00 $21.83
1999 9999000643225907 ANJUREY SCRINAYE PEREZ $9.21 $0.00 $9.21
1999 9999000643239907 REAVEL MONTECINO $10.86 $0.00 $10.86
1999 9999000771058907 JOHNSON ROBERT A $74.18 $0.00 $74.18
1999 9999001400157910 O'NEIL MAGDALENA $114.72 $101.18 $13.54
1999 9999001400195910 YATES HORACE $38.12 $0.00 $38.12
1999 9999001400487910 ARREDONDO JOSE $42.96 $0.00 $42.96
1999 9999001400494910 TRACY PAUL $59.31 $0.00 $59.31
1999 9999001400696910 HUNT DAVID LEE & LYNN MARIE $51.52 $0.00 $51.52
1999 9999001400785910 REESE RAYMOND $101.50 $0.00 $101.50
1999 9999001400794910 GRAHAM RANDY $15.40 $0.00 $15.40
1999 9999001400885910 RAY DANA $30.98 $0.00 $30.98
1999 9999001400985910 TOVAR LINDA $31.04 $0.00 $31.04
1999 9999001401155910 ANDERSON SALLY $20.06 $0.00 $20.06
1999 9999001401238910 DEERFIELD DONNA $120.79 $0.00 $120.79
1999 9999001410056901 CAMPOS RUBEN $107.34 $0.00 $107.34
1999 9999001800068901 GARCIA JESSE $66.62 $0.00 $66.62
1999 9999001800108901 MCADOO ROBERT $135.01 $0.00 $135.01
1999 9999001800270901 SEVERSON JESSIE L $37.00 $0.00 $37.00
1999 9999002010016907 WILLIAMS TONY $12.51 $0.00 $12.51
1999 9999002010033907 LINARES RAY $16.76 $15.84 $0.92
1999 9999002010068907 BAJQUEZ ELENA $5.13 $0.00 $5.13
1999 9999002010096907 ORTEGA AGUSTIN $6.67 $0.00 $6.67
1999 9999002010125907 RUIZ ERNESTO GUADALUPE $14.58 $0.00 $14.58
1999 9999002010136907 REYES CARLO & GOLIA $6.96 $0.00 $6.96
1999 9999002010179907 HUNTER MICHAEL $5.61 $0.00 $5.61
1999 9999002010186907 FENTIZ MELECEICO & $9.50 $0.00 $9.50
1999 9999002010199907 BELTRAN EMILIO $9.38 $0.00 $9.38
1999 9999002010218907 CONTERRAS JAMIE $9.38 $0.00 $9.38
1999 9999002010226907 GONZALEZ THOMAS $12.86 $0.00 $12.86
1999 9999002010238907 LEWIS EDWARD B $12.86 $0.00 $12.86
1999 9999002010249907 GALVAN SYLVIA $23.43 $0.00 $23.43
1999 9999002010318907 RUIZ FREDERICO $12.69 $0.00 $12.69
1999 9999002010327907 CAURIALES ERNESTO $11.68 $0.00 $11.68
1999 9999002010338907 LOGEZA ROSIA $6.67 $0.00 $6.67
1999 9999002010349907 LOGEZA ROSIO $13.40 $0.00 $13.40
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writeoff accounts_post.rep v1.13

Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41

LVINI DIVIVL LUUINL I

10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS

LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMAR!

POST - PROCESS

For Effective

Change Date: 03/01/2013

Juris 79

FORT BEND CO GEN FND

1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999

9999002010359907
9999002010364907
9999002300051906
9999002500121914
9999002500171914
9999002500182914
9999002500251914
9999002500381914
9999002502000914
9999002800017901
9999002800351901
9999002800361901
9999002800731901
9999002800761901
9999002800810901
9999002800885901
9999002800911901
9999003100510906
9999003120021901
9999003120090901
9999003140085901
9999003150003906
9999003500061901
9999003500143901
9999003500446901
9999003500474901
9999003500505901
9999003700054910
9999003700468910
9999004300099901
9999004300177901
9999004300301901
9999004400032901
9999004600020901
9999004600060901
9999004600072901
9999004600081901
9999004600102901
9999004600244901
9999004601311901
9999004601375901
9999004601385901
9999004700062906
9999004700121906
9999005100018907
9999005100062907
9999005100090907
9999005100348901
9999005100361901
9999005100500901
9999005200050901
9999005200072901
9999005200102901
9999005200171901
9999005200282901
9999005200398907
9999005200423907
9999005200458907
9999005200464907
9999005200473907
9999005200498907
9999005200509907
9999005200519907
9999005200573907

MARTINEZ ROLANDO
MANDRIEA JUAN
GRAHAM DEBBIE SUE
RODRIGUEZ PABLO B
GALINDO LORENA
SEAGAL KATHELEEN
PAZ ELSA

SIMMER FRED

ROBLES ANTONIO
MARINES ROSA MARIE
RUBALCABA ROBERTO
VASQUEZ JUAN
UVALLE CARLYN
WLECYK FRANK & CLARA
RUIZ ALICIA
MARTINEZ LUPE
BARRIENTOS AURELIA

GARZA GILBERT & ANITA ORTEGA

MORAN JESUSA M

EVANS CORLISS JOY
GUTIERREZ RICHARD
VILLARREAL LETICIA
LOPEZ SYLVIA & BENITO
GALARZA GERADO
RIVERA JUAN & GABRIALA
ESCOBEDO LORENZO
CAMACHO GUSTAVO
WATSON KERRY

LEE JATON

VASQUEZ DOMINGO
VILLANUEVA JOE & MODESTA C
MANRIQUE NORMA P
PADRON EUTIMIO

DEISS BEVERLY
MATAMOROS ELIAS

LOPEZ ARTURO

BALDWIN RICK

VARELA HECTOR

CHAPA ANGIE JR

RAMOS JOHN & CAROLYN
LOPEZ ARTURO

CARMONA LUCY

GOODIN JOHN & ALLISON
DONALD LINDA

ALANIS NINET

WEEKS DAVID G & PATRICIA
BLANTON DEANNA
RAMIREZ JOSE ANTONIO
HERNANDEZ OSCAR & SARA
SOLANO MIGUEL
SANCHEZ HORTENCIA
RODRIGUEZ GUS

RAMIREZ RAYMOND
BURTON ROSALVA

MCANALLY JOHN D & CYNTHIA A

RUIZ JOSE

TONCHE ABELINO
GONZALEZ SERGIO
DUARTE ARTURO
BAUTISTA JAVIER

ALANIZ SALVADOR CHUVA
GUITERREZ ROSELIO

GRAY JOHN D & JAN
PARAGUE ADOLFO
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$5.19
$14.81
$9.15
$53.88
$54.41
$42.96
$26.14
$39.54
$32.81
$87.92
$77.83
$76.89
$94.18
$49.45
$71.76
$30.04
$20.06
$119.32
$10.68
$49.45
$2.95
$36.11
$32.63
$33.28
$50.63
$22.31
$39.65
$17.29
$73.47
$49.45
$29.80
$107.34
$24.96
$148.94
$113.00
$41.66
$119.32
$49.45
$33.93
$106.75
$39.54
$34.64
$70.99
$59.31
$88.99
$22.07
$49.98
$29.62
$18.06
$31.51
$119.32
$52.05
$28.03
$42.31
$115.60
$44.49
$20.30
$31.22
$18.53
$15.64
$18.77
$79.13
$14.58
$7.26

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$23.92
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$14.09
$0.00
$0.00
$79.47
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$5.19
$14.81
$9.15
$53.88
$54.41
$42.96
$26.14
$39.54
$32.81
$87.92
$77.83
$76.89
$94.18
$49.45
$71.76
$30.04
$20.06
$119.32
$10.68
$49.45
$2.95
$12.19
$32.63
$33.28
$50.63
$22.31
$39.65
$17.29
$73.47
$49.45
$29.80
$107.34
$24.96
$148.94
$113.00
$41.66
$119.32
$49.45
$33.93
$106.75
$39.54
$34.64
$70.99
$59.31
$88.99
$22.07
$49.98
$15.53
$18.06
$31.51
$39.85
$52.05
$28.03
$42.31
$115.60
$44.49
$20.30
$31.22
$18.53
$15.64
$18.77
$79.13
$14.58
$7.26



rvnil DLIND CUUNL Y
10/20 YEARS ACCOUNTS
LEVY WRITE-OFF BY TAXUNIT SUMMARY
writeoff_accounts_post.rep v1.13 POST - PROCESS
Run-Date: 03/02/2013
Run-Time: 13:11:41 For Effective Change Date: 03/01/2013
Juris 79 FORT BEND CO GEN FND
1999 9999005200648907 GARZA JANIE $15.64 $0.00 $15.64
1999 9999005200759907 SUAREZ MAXIMO $29.68 $0.00 $29.68
1999 9999005200822907 GRAY JAN $25.79 $0.00 $25.79
1999 9999005300024901 GARCIA RICKY $110.29 $85.03 $25.26
1999 9999005300048907 GARZA ESTER $49.45 $0.00 $49.45
1999 9999005300055901 CONTRERAS JESUS $81.61 $0.00 $81.61
1999 9999005300085907 LEAVER DOROTHY $14.81 $0.00 $14.81
1999 9999005300105907 ARAGON JOSE $25.37 $0.00 $25.37
1999 9999005300128907 SALVADORE $8.44 $0.00 $8.44
1999 9999005300156901 WILCOX RICHARD & LORENE REID $81.61 $0.00 $81.61
1999 9999005300158907 CAMERA APOLONIO $26.14 $0.00 $26.14
1999 9999005300165901 GONZALEZ SANTOS & SANDRA $59.90 $0.00 $59.90
1999 9999005300179907 AMESCUA J GUADALUPE $11.68 $0.00 $11.68
1999 9999005300187907 PATEL NICK $57.53 $0.00 $57.53
1999 9999005300196901 RESENDIZ FRANCISCA $40.60 $0.00 $40.60
1999 9999005300197907 NAZARIO SALAMON $8.62 $0.00 $8.62
1999 9999005300216901 DIAZ ANTONIO $110.70 $0.00 $110.70
1999 9999005300256901 PARKER KENNETH & ORA NELL $32.81 $0.00 $32.81
1999 9999005300338907 RODRIGUEZ JUAN $37.24 $0.00 $37.24
1999 9999005300348907 VALLEJO CRABRIEL $27.32 $0.00 $27.32
1999 9999005300358907 REYNA MARCIA L $23.43 $0.00 $23.43
1999 9999005300374907 TORRES MARIA $11.98 $0.00 $11.98
1999 9999005300384907 HERNANDEZ SALVADORE $19.53 $0.00 $19.53
1999 9999005300413907 GARCIA ANTONIO $6.61 $0.00 $6.61
1999 9999005300421901 FIGEROA JORGE $62.85 $0.00 $62.85
1999 9999005450310901 JOHNSON BRIAN E $90.64 $0.00 $90.64
1999 9999005500002901 DAVIS LLARON $69.22 $0.00 $69.22
1999 9999005671072907 LARA ANTELMO $24.73 $0.00 $24.73
1999 9999005671114907 DAVALOS HORACIO $20.06 $0.00 $20.06
1999 9999005671139907 NSUYEN CINDY $93.71 $0.00 $93.71
1999 9999005671339907 REYES MOSES & SYLVIA $24.73 $0.00 $24.73
1999 9999005671368907 PEREZ ORALIA $27.32 $0.00 $27.32
1999 9999005671428907 ALMAGUER JUAN ANTONIO $31.87 $0.00 $31.87
1999 9999005671436907 ROMERO FRANSISCO $77.30 $0.00 $77.30
1999 9999005671528907 TRAN PHOUC $112.30 $0.00 $112.30
1999 9999005800021901 FLORES JOSE ROBERTO $28.68 $0.00 $28.68
1999 9999006000062901 NAVARRO MANUEL $119.32 $0.00 $119.32
1999 9999006000120901 LOPEZ GLORIA $93.41 $0.00 $93.41
1999 9999006000279901 ROSENBAUM TRINA P & DELAYNE $69.22 $0.00 $69.22
1999 9999006000330901 SELF BARBARA J $36.41 $0.00 $36.41
1999 9999006000556901 ALEMAN LEO $107.34 $0.00 $107.34
1999 9999006001079901 SANTOS GUILLERMO JOSE & MARIA $44.02 $0.00 $44.02
1999 9999006001230901 MARTINEZ FLOR $123.04 $0.00 $123.04
1999 9999006001580901 REYES LEOBARDO G $43.96 $0.00 $43.96
1999 9999006001643901 KAUFMAN AND BROAD HOME SYST $60.19 $0.00 $60.19
1999 9999006200261901 TREVINO TAURIN $21.83 $0.00 $21.83
1999 9999006300043910 CANALES HORACIO JR $27.09 $0.00 $27.09
1999 9999006300059910 DIAZ JUAN $74.94 $0.00 $74.94
1999 9999006400091901 RANCH GOLDEN G $36.41 $0.00 $36.41
1999 9999006900089901 HOPE COLLETTE $9.80 $0.00 $9.80
1999 9999006920025901 VARGAS PAULA $34.64 $0.00 $34.64
1999 9999006920036901 ALVARADO GRASIELA $107.63 $0.00 $107.63
1999 9999006920062901 RAMON VICTOR & MARIBEL $107.34 $0.00 $107.34
1999 9999008000258901 BASQUEZ TONY $52.93 $0.00 $52.93
1999  M400123466175RI MATELA JOSEF $6.37 $0.00 $6.37
1999  MA15000201000W1 B & M OPERATING CO $5.90 $0.00 $5.90
1999  MA65000001833WI8 5SPACHE EXPLORATION INC $7.61 $0.00 $7.61
1999  MD750015166700R EVERSOLE GERALD D & MARY $10.86 $0.00 $10.86
1999 MJ20003852250RI MORGAN ARNOLD & DAISY $4.13 $0.00 $4.13
1999  MK28000897600RI CHERNOSKY JAMES E EST $6.43 $0.00 $6.43
1999 MM40002775500W1 JANTEX OIL COMPANY $5.90 $0.00 $5.90
1999 MN20002160000RI HALL ROGER W JR $5.96 $0.00 $5.96
2000  0012260001004903 REZNICEK JOHNNIE $5.75 $0.00 $5.75
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